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NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

 
S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMEN

T 

1 2022-2023 MD TABREZ 214422672001 2022-2023 

2 2022-2023 K MAHESH 214422672002 2022-2023 

3 2022-2023 N GAYATRI 214422672003 2022-2023 

4 2022-2023 B PUNNAMCHANDAR 214422672004 2022-2023 

5 2022-2023  B MANISHA 214422672005 2022-2023 

6 2022-2023 S BHARGAV 214422672006 2022-2023 

7 2022-2023 P PRATHYUSHA 214422672007 2022-2023 

8 2022-2023 P PRAVALIKA 214422672008 2022-2023 

9 2022-2023 D UPENDRA 214422672009 2022-2023 

10 2022-2023 A SANJANA    214422672010 2022-2023 

11 2022-2023 RAVI TEJA K 214422672011 2022-2023 

12 2022-2023 S RASHI 214422672012 2022-2023 

13 2022-2023 K SHIVA KUMAR 214422672013 2022-2023 

14 2022-2023 AAMANI 214422672014 2022-2023 

15 2022-2023 M JOWEL 214422672015 2022-2023 

16 2022-2023 K JAHNAVI 214422672016 2022-2023 

17 2022-2023 S SRIKANTH 214422672017 2022-2023 

18 2022-2023 V MANASA 214422672018 2022-2023 

19 2022-2023 S DINESH KUMAR 214422672019 2022-2023 

20 2022-2023 G SRI LAKSHMI DURGA 214422672020 2022-2023 

21 2022-2023 B SOWMYA 214422672021 2022-2023 

22 2022-2023 J SURESH 214422672022 2022-2023 

23 2022-2023 T HARSHINI 214422672023 2022-2023 

24 2022-2023 G HARI PRASAD  214422672024 2022-2023 

25 2022-2023 J DIVYA 214422672025 2022-2023 

26 2022-2023 N MANISHA 214422672026 2022-2023 

27 2022-2023 A NISHANTH 214422672027 2022-2023 

28 2022-2023 S SATHWIKA 214422672028 2022-2023 

29 2022-2023 M JATHIN 214422672029 2022-2023 

30 2022-2023 S SAI SHIVA 214422672030 2022-2023 

31 2022-2023 R GOPI 214422672031 2022-2023 

32 2022-2023 V SRIYA 214422672032 2022-2023 

33 2022-2023 T YAMUNA 214422672033 2022-2023 

34 2022-2023 P KEERTHI 214422672034 2022-2023 



 

 

 

35 2022-2023 B AJAY KUMAR 214422672035 2022-2023 

36 2022-2023 B AKSHAYA 214422672036 2022-2023 

37 2022-2023 B POOJA 214422672037 2022-2023 

38 2022-2023 M SRIDHAR 214422672038 2022-2023 

39 2022-2023 M KAUSHIK 214422672039 2022-2023 

40 2022-2023 D NANDINI 214422672040 2022-2023 

41 2022-2023 SHAIK SHAYEEDA 214422672041 2022-2023 

42 2022-2023 M SAIVINISHA 214422672042 2022-2023 

43 2022-2023 CH NAVYA 214422672043 2022-2023 

44 2022-2023 P VENKATESH 214422672044 2022-2023 

45 2022-2023 CH SRAVANI 214422672045 2022-2023 

46 2022-2023 P GAYATHRI 214422672046 2022-2023 

47 2022-2023 K SHIVANI 214422672047 2022-2023 

48 2022-2023 M KALYAN 214422672048 2022-2023 

49 2022-2023 J PAVAN KUMAR GOUD 214422672049 2022-2023 

50 2022-2023 I NIKITHA REDDY 214422672050 2022-2023 

51 2022-2023 M RAMYA 214422672051 2022-2023 

52 2022-2023 D ANANDA RAO NITIN ABHISHEK 214422672052 2022-2023 

53 2022-2023 A NITHISH 214422672053 2022-2023 

54 2022-2023 P GAYATHRI NIHARIKA 214422672054 2022-2023 

55 2022-2023 B AKHILA 214422672055 2022-2023 

56 2022-2023 K YUVA NAGA DURGA 214422672056 2022-2023 

57 2022-2023 B SHIVANI 214422672057 2022-2023 

58 2022-2023 S JYOTHI 214422672058 2022-2023 

59 2022-2023 P SINDHUJA 214422672059 2022-2023 

60 2022-2023 CH AKHILA 214422672060 2022-2023 

61 2022-2023 V MANASA 214422672061 2022-2023 

62 2022-2023 B SAI PRIYA 214422672062 2022-2023 

63 2022-2023 K INDIRANI 214422672063 2022-2023 

64 2022-2023 S TEJASWI 214422672064 2022-2023 

65 2022-2023 V PADMASRI  214422672065 2022-2023 

66 2022-2023 B MADHU PRAVALIKA 214422672066 2022-2023 

67 2022-2023 K RAKESH 214422672067 2022-2023 

68 2022-2023 G DINESH 214422672068 2022-2023 

69 2022-2023 M SRAVANI 214422672069 2022-2023 

70 2022-2023 A SWATHI 214422672070 2022-2023 

71 2022-2023 L RAJKUMAR 214422672071 2022-2023 

72 2022-2023 M KALYAN KUMAR 214422672072 2022-2023 

73 2022-2023 B AKSHARA 214422672073 2022-2023 



 

 

 

74 2022-2023 P SINDHU  214422672074 2022-2023 

75 2022-2023 V REVANTH 214422672075 2022-2023 

76 2022-2023 D ANUSHA 214422672076 2022-2023 

77 2022-2023 A SAI TEJA 214422672077 2022-2023 

78 2022-2023 V SAI KUMAR 214422672078 2022-2023 

79 2022-2023 S SUSHMA 214422672079 2022-2023 

80 2022-2023 R CHANDANA 214422672080 2022-2023 

81 2022-2023 LIKITHAMANIA M 214422672081 2022-2023 

82 2022-2023 K NAGA LAXMI 214422672082 2022-2023 

83 2022-2023 G SUSHMA 214422672083 2022-2023 

84 2022-2023 M VASANTH 214422672084 2022-2023 

85 2022-2023 P LAXMINARAYANA 214422672085 2022-2023 

86 2022-2023 M RAKESH 214422672086 2022-2023 

87 2022-2023 SYED ALI 214422672087 2022-2023 

88 2022-2023 O SRAVANI 214422672088 2022-2023 

89 2022-2023 D ASHWINI 214422672089 2022-2023 

90 2022-2023 ANJUM SULTANA 214422672090 2022-2023 

91 2022-2023 T PRASHANTHI 214422672091 2022-2023 

92 2022-2023 K UMADEVI 214422672092 2022-2023 

93 2022-2023 THAKUR RITHIK SINGH 214422672093 2022-2023 

94 2022-2023 S MUJEEB ALI HUSSAIN 214422672094 2022-2023 

95 2022-2023 N MADHUMEETHA 214422672095 2022-2023 

96 2022-2023 SK SHIREEN 214422672096 2022-2023 

97 2022-2023 CH RAKESH 214422672097 2022-2023 

98 2022-2023 P SUBHASH CHANDU 214422672098 2022-2023 

99 2022-2023 T MOUNIKA 214422672099 2022-2023 

100 2022-2023 MOHAMMED SUBHAN PASHA 214422672100 2022-2023 

101 2022-2023 M UPENDRA 214422672101 2022-2023 

102 2022-2023 FARHA ANJUM 214422672102 2022-2023 

103 2022-2023 M GANESH REDDY 214422672103 2022-2023 

104 2022-2023 G SRUJANA 214422672104 2022-2023 

105 2022-2023 N SINDHU 214422672105 2022-2023 

106 2022-2023 D HARI KRISHNA 214422672106 2022-2023 

107 2022-2023 A DIVYA 214422672107 2022-2023 

108 2022-2023 SYED IRFAN ALI 214422672108 2022-2023 

109 2022-2023 J MAHENDER REDDY 214422672109 2022-2023 

110 2022-2023 K SHIVA KUMAR 214422672110 2022-2023 

111 2022-2023 B MADHU 214422672111 2022-2023 

112 2022-2023 M AJAY KUMAR 214422672112 2022-2023 



 

 

 

113 2022-2023 G SREEVANI 214422672113 2022-2023 

114 2022-2023 R HANMANTHU 214422672114 2022-2023 

115 2022-2023 K ANURADHA 214422672115 2022-2023 

116 2022-2023 G VINAY KUMAR 214422672116 2022-2023 

117 2022-2023 B SRIKANTH 214422672117 2022-2023 

118 2022-2023 D AKHIL 214422672118 2022-2023 

119 2022-2023 G TANYA 214422672119 2022-2023 

120 2022-2023 V HIMA BINDU 214422672120 2022-2023 

121 2022-2023 M AISHWARYA YADAV 214422672121 2022-2023 

122 2022-2023 K RUCHITHA 214422672122 2022-2023 

123 2022-2023 K VIJAYA SATYA SIMHACHALAM 214422672123 2022-2023 

124 2022-2023 NABEELA SULTANA 214422672124 2022-2023 

125 2022-2023 MOHAMMED AMAN 214422672125 2022-2023 

126 2022-2023 G VANISRI 214422672126 2022-2023 

127 2022-2023 M SANTHOSHINI 214422672127 2022-2023 

128 2022-2023 M RAMYA 214422672128 2022-2023 

129 2022-2023 S REESHITHA 214422672129 2022-2023 

130 2022-2023 M PAVANI 214422672130 2022-2023 

131 2022-2023 P ANUDEEP REDDY  214422672131 2022-2023 

132 2022-2023 CH KEERTHI 214422672132 2022-2023 

133 2022-2023 K DEEPTHI 214422672133 2022-2023 

134 2022-2023 R SRUJANA 214422672134 2022-2023 

135 2022-2023 R HARIKA 214422672135 2022-2023 

136 2022-2023 MD ADIL 214422672136 2022-2023 

137 2022-2023 G DEENA RANI 214422672137 2022-2023 

138 2022-2023 G SONY 214422672138 2022-2023 

139 2022-2023 V MAHESHWARI 214422672139 2022-2023 

140 2022-2023 CH SRAVANI 214422672140 2022-2023 

141 2022-2023 M BHAVANA 214422672141 2022-2023 

142 2022-2023 K MANASA 214422672142 2022-2023 

143 2022-2023 K LEELA MADHAVI 214422672143 2022-2023 

144 2022-2023 MOHAMMED SHAIBAZ 214422672144 2022-2023 

145 2022-2023 P SAINAINEETHA 214422672145 2022-2023 

146 2022-2023 A VARSHA REDDY 214422672146 2022-2023 

147 2022-2023 A GREESHMA 214422672147 2022-2023 

148 2022-2023 M KARUNA 214422672148 2022-2023 

149 2022-2023 B NAVYA 214422672149 2022-2023 

150 2022-2023 A AKHIL KUMAR REDDY 214422672150 2022-2023 

151 2022-2023 L NAGARAJU 214422672151 2022-2023 



 

 

 

152 2022-2023 SHAIK SALMAN 214422672152 2022-2023 

153 2022-2023 G BHANU 214422672153 2022-2023 

154 2022-2023 M MANASA 214422672154 2022-2023 

155 2022-2023 SOWMYA DEVKATE 214422672155 2022-2023 

156 2022-2023 K MANASA 214422672156 2022-2023 

157 2022-2023 E VAMSHIDHAR 214422672157 2022-2023 

158 2022-2023 S SRI VARSHA 214422672158 2022-2023 

159 2022-2023 P RAJATH KUMAR 214422672159 2022-2023 

160 2022-2023 B HARISH 214422672160 2022-2023 

161 2022-2023 M AKHIL KUMAR 214422672161 2022-2023 

162 2022-2023 N ABHINAY KUMAR 214422672162 2022-2023 

163 2022-2023 K GREESHMA 214422672163 2022-2023 

164 2022-2023 N KALYAN 214422672164 2022-2023 

165 2022-2023 J MERCY DWARTHI 214422672165 2022-2023 

166 2022-2023 P PAVAN KUMAR 214422672166 2022-2023 

167 2022-2023 D KIRAN CHOUDARY 214422672167 2022-2023 

168 2022-2023 G KAVYA 214422672168 2022-2023 

169 2022-2023 T APARNA 214422672169 2022-2023 

170 2022-2023 B ARCHANA 214422672170 2022-2023 

171 2022-2023 M MANJU 214422672171 2022-2023 

172 2022-2023 G LOKESH 214422672172 2022-2023 

173 2022-2023 B VAISHANVI 214422672173 2022-2023 

174 2022-2023 R PRAVEEN 214422672174 2022-2023 

175 2022-2023 A ANUSHA 214422672175 2022-2023 

176 2022-2023 G MANOJ KUMAR 214422672176 2022-2023 

177 2022-2023 M ABHILASH 214422672177 2022-2023 

178 2022-2023 K JANSI 214422672178 2022-2023 

179 2022-2023 K PAVAN 214422672179 2022-2023 

180 2022-2023 MD TOUQEER SAYEED 214422672180 2022-2023 

181 2022-2023 B MOUNIKA 214422672181 2022-2023 

182 2022-2023 MOHAMMAD ADIL 214422672182 2022-2023 

183 2022-2023 G SANDEEP KUMAR 214422672183 2022-2023 

184 2022-2023 P RYAN ROHAN 214422672184 2022-2023 

185 2022-2023 SUSMITA G  214422672185 2022-2023 

186 2022-2023 L KRISHNA VAMSHI 214421672001 2022-2023 

187 2022-2023  A BHUVANESHWARI 214421672002 2022-2023 

188 2022-2023 G MANISHA 214421672003 2022-2023 

189 2022-2023 MD HAFEEZ 214421672004 2022-2023 

190 2022-2023 M RUKMINI 214421672005 2022-2023 



 

 

 

191 2022-2023 K RUSHALI 214421672006 2022-2023 

192 2022-2023 P NAVYA 214421672007 2022-2023 

193 2022-2023 P NISHITHA 214421672008 2022-2023 

194 2022-2023 D MALATHI 214421672009 2022-2023 

195 2022-2023 S SOWMYA 214421672010 2022-2023 

196 2022-2023 V KALPANA 214421672012 2022-2023 

197 2022-2023 A CHANDRA SHEKAR 214421672013 2022-2023 

198 2022-2023 R KEERTHANA 214421672014 2022-2023 

199 2022-2023 G RAJASHEKHAR 214421672015 2022-2023 

200 2022-2023 S HEMALATHA 214421672016 2022-2023 

201 2022-2023 M NIHARIKA 214421672017 2022-2023 

202 2022-2023 M SHUBHAM SINGH 214421672019 2022-2023 

203 2022-2023 PRAVALIKA 214421672020 2022-2023 

204 2022-2023 K PREETHI 214421672021 2022-2023 

205 2022-2023 V VENKATESH 214421672022 2022-2023 

206 2022-2023  S KAVYA SRI 214421672023 2022-2023 

207 2022-2023 SYED ARBAZ NAWAB 214421672024 2022-2023 

208 2022-2023  BHANUPRIYA 214421672025 2022-2023 

209 2022-2023 J MADHU 214421672026 2022-2023 

210 2022-2023 SK YASEEN PASHA 214421672027 2022-2023 

211 2022-2023 B SRAVANTHI 214421672028 2022-2023 

212 2022-2023 N BHARATH 214421672029 2022-2023 

213 2022-2023 P SAI KUMAR 214421672030 2022-2023 

214 2022-2023 T GAURAV SINGH 214421672031 2022-2023 

215 2022-2023 S BRUNDAVANI 214421672033 2022-2023 

216 2022-2023 B BHARGAVI 214421672034 2022-2023 

217 2022-2023 V ARCHANA 214421672036 2022-2023 

218 2022-2023 CH RANJITH 214421672038 2022-2023 

219 2022-2023 J PRAVEEN 214421672039 2022-2023 

220 2022-2023 S ARUN KUMAR YADAV 214421672040 2022-2023 

221 2022-2023 R KALYANI 214421672041 2022-2023 

222 2022-2023 D POOJA SRIKANTH 214421672042 2022-2023 

223 2022-2023 K NAVYA SREE 214421672043 2022-2023 

224 2022-2023 B YADIKA 214421672044 2022-2023 

225 2022-2023 CH ASHWINI 214421672045 2022-2023 

226 2022-2023 SHANKAR CHAVAN 214421672046 2022-2023 

227 2022-2023 P SAI KUMAR 214421672047 2022-2023 

228 2022-2023 V SOUMYA 214421672048 2022-2023 

229 2022-2023 A SHIRISHA 214421672049 2022-2023 



 

 

 

230 2022-2023 M SHIRISHA 214421672050 2022-2023 

231 2022-2023 G SHIVARAMAKRISHNA 214421672051 2022-2023 

232 2022-2023 V BHARGAVI 214421672052 2022-2023 

233 2022-2023 T SUCHITRA 214421672053 2022-2023 

234 2022-2023 P GANESH KUMAR 214421672054 2022-2023 

235 2022-2023 R PRAVALIKA 214421672055 2022-2023 

236 2022-2023 P GAYATHRI 214421672056 2022-2023 

237 2022-2023  S SHIVA RAJ 214421672057 2022-2023 

238 2022-2023 G DIVYA 214421672058 2022-2023 

239 2022-2023 G SUMESH 214421672059 2022-2023 

240 2022-2023 V CHARAN KUMAR 214421672060 2022-2023 

241 2022-2023 M TEJASRI 214421672061 2022-2023 

242 2022-2023 CH PRASHANT 214421672062 2022-2023 

243 2022-2023 S SHARON ROSY 214421672063 2022-2023 

244 2022-2023 N PRASHANT 214421672064 2022-2023 

245 2022-2023 K AKANKSHA 214421672065 2022-2023 

246 2022-2023 D BABY  SHIVANI 214421672066 2022-2023 

247 2022-2023 B AKHIL 214421672067 2022-2023 

248 2022-2023 A MANASA 214421672068 2022-2023 

249 2022-2023 T SRAVANI 214421672069 2022-2023 

250 2022-2023 K TEJA 214421672070 2022-2023 

251 2022-2023 E SAI KALYAN MUDIRAJ 214421672071 2022-2023 

252 2022-2023 K SARIKA 214421672072 2022-2023 

253 2022-2023 P DIVYA SRI 214421672073 2022-2023 

254 2022-2023 T YELLESH 214421672074 2022-2023 

255 2022-2023 D MOUNIKA 214421672075 2022-2023 

256 2022-2023 G VANDANA 214421672077 2022-2023 

257 2022-2023 R AARTHI 214421672078 2022-2023 

258 2022-2023 R PUNEETH 214421672079 2022-2023 

259 2022-2023 D MARAMMA 214421672080 2022-2023 

260 2022-2023 K VINEETH RAJ 214421672081 2022-2023 

261 2022-2023 PRIYANKA PATEL 214421672082 2022-2023 

262 2022-2023 G NIKITHA 214421672083 2022-2023 

263 2022-2023 P LIKHITHA 214421672084 2022-2023 

264 2022-2023 T VANDANA 214421672085 2022-2023 

265 2022-2023 T UDAY SRI 214421672086 2022-2023 

266 2022-2023 D POOJA DEVENE 214421672087 2022-2023 

267 2022-2023 G VIVEK 214421672088 2022-2023 

268 2022-2023 CH NEHA 214421672089 2022-2023 



 

 

 

269 2022-2023 P SANJANA 214421672090 2022-2023 

270 2022-2023 J VIJAY KUMAR 214421672092 2022-2023 

271 2022-2023 M GANGULU JYOTHI 214421672093 2022-2023 

272 2022-2023 A RUCHITHA 214421672094 2022-2023 

273 2022-2023 V SIRISHA 214421672095 2022-2023 

274 2022-2023 VENKATESH B 214421672096 2022-2023 

275 2022-2023 B SUSHMA 214421672098 2022-2023 

276 2022-2023 T RADHA RAVALIKA 214421672099 2022-2023 

277 2022-2023 P TEJA 214421672100 2022-2023 

278 2022-2023 K SHIVANI 214421672101 2022-2023 

279 2022-2023 B PAVAN KUMAR 214421672102 2022-2023 

280 2022-2023 P SAIKIRAN 214421672103 2022-2023 

281 2022-2023 S RANADHEER 214421672104 2022-2023 

282 2022-2023 M SANDEEP KUMAR 214421672106 2022-2023 

283 2022-2023 M SWATHI 214421672107 2022-2023 

284 2022-2023 A PREETHI 214421672108 2022-2023 

285 2022-2023 A SAI DURGA 214421672110 2022-2023 

286 2022-2023 B. AISHWARYA 214421672111 2022-2023 

287 2022-2023 M SRUJANA 214421672112 2022-2023 

288 2022-2023 G SOWMYA 214421672114 2022-2023 

289 2022-2023 G THIRUMALA 214421672115 2022-2023 

290 2022-2023 M SHRAVANI 214421672116 2022-2023 

291 2022-2023 S SAI KUMAR 214421672117 2022-2023 

292 2022-2023 PALLAV  PANDEY 214421672118 2022-2023 

293 2022-2023 A NAVYA 214421672119 2022-2023 

294 2022-2023 G GANESH 214421672121 2022-2023 

295 2022-2023 B USHA RANI 214421672122 2022-2023 

296 2022-2023 SABA BEGUM 214421672123 2022-2023 

297 2022-2023 B SURESH 214421672124 2022-2023 

298 2022-2023 K VINAY 214421672125 2022-2023 

299 2022-2023 K NISHANTH 214421672126 2022-2023 

300 2022-2023 J MARIYA PREETHI 214421672127 2022-2023 

301 2022-2023 CH VINAY 214421672128 2022-2023 

302 2022-2023 D POOJA 214421672129 2022-2023 

303 2022-2023 E SOUJANYA 214421672130 2022-2023 

304 2022-2023 K.SANJANA 214421672131 2022-2023 

305 2022-2023  MOHAMMED HAMZA 214421672132 2022-2023 

306 2022-2023 B BHANUPRAKASH 214421672133 2022-2023 

307 2022-2023 N JOSPHINE 214421672134 2022-2023 



 

 

 

308 2022-2023 B POOJA 214421672135 2022-2023 

309 2022-2023 C HARINATHA REEDY 214421672136 2022-2023 

310 2022-2023 B RAJINI 214421672137 2022-2023 

311 2022-2023 B DEVIKA 214421672138 2022-2023 

312 2022-2023 K KAVYA 214421672139 2022-2023 

313 2022-2023 K SAI CHANDRA 214421672140 2022-2023 

314 2022-2023 ASHA JYOTHI 214421672141 2022-2023 

315 2022-2023 G RAKSHITHA 214421672142 2022-2023 

316 2022-2023 A AJITHKUMAR 214421672143 2022-2023 

317 2022-2023 RUBEENA PARVEEN 214421672144 2022-2023 

318 2022-2023 B MANASA 214421672145 2022-2023 

319 2022-2023 K.SRINIDHI 214421672146 2022-2023 

320 2022-2023 P SAI DEPAK 214421672147 2022-2023 

321 2022-2023 T SAI NISHITHA 214421672148 2022-2023 

322 2022-2023 SABIHA BEGUM 214421672149 2022-2023 

323 2022-2023 K SWETHA 214421672150 2022-2023 

324 2022-2023 G RASAGNYA 214421672152 2022-2023 

325 2022-2023 A SATEESH 214421672153 2022-2023 

326 2022-2023 B RAMYA   214421672154 2022-2023 

327 2022-2023 B PRASHANTH 214421672157 2022-2023 

328 2022-2023 M VYSHNAVI 214421672158 2022-2023 

329 2022-2023 CHITTIBABU SAMYUKTHA 214421672159 2022-2023 

330 2022-2023 P NIKITHA 214421672160 2022-2023 

331 2022-2023 S.SHRAVAN KUMAR 214421672162 2022-2023 

332 2022-2023 R RAJENDER 214421672163 2022-2023 

333 2022-2023 L SREEVIDYA 214421672164 2022-2023 

334 2022-2023 N RAGHURAM 214421672165 2022-2023 

335 2022-2023 V SHALINI 214421672166 2022-2023 

336 2022-2023  SHAIK HABEEBA 214421672167 2022-2023 

337 2022-2023 D NAVEEN KUMAR 214421672168 2022-2023 

338 2022-2023 R MANI RAHUL 214421672169 2022-2023 

339 2022-2023 E VARALAXMI 214421672170 2022-2023 

340 2022-2023 P SRITEJA 214421672171 2022-2023 

341 2022-2023 U SAI KUMAR 214421672172 2022-2023 

342 2022-2023 M BASWARAJ 214421672173 2022-2023 

343 2022-2023 P LAKSHMI 214421672175 2022-2023 

344 2022-2023 D RAJESH 214421672177 2022-2023 

345 2022-2023 M.SAI KRISHNA 214421672178 2022-2023 

346 2022-2023 M .RAMYA KRISHNA 214421672179 2022-2023 



 

 

 

347 2022-2023 N MAHESHWARI 214421672182 2022-2023 

348 2022-2023 V DEEPIKA 214422862001 2022-2023 

349 2022-2023 P VENU 214422862002 2022-2023 

350 2022-2023 N NAVEEN 214422862003 2022-2023 

351 2022-2023 V SHIRISHA 214422862004 2022-2023 

352 2022-2023 J GAYATRI 214422862005 2022-2023 

353 2022-2023 N KAVITHA 214422862006 2022-2023 

354 2022-2023 R SWATHI 214422862007 2022-2023 

355 2022-2023 G USHA 214422862008 2022-2023 

356 2022-2023 I SAI TEJA 214422862009 2022-2023 

357 2022-2023 J SAI KIRAN 214422862010 2022-2023 

358 2022-2023 T KEERTHI 214422862011 2022-2023 

359 2022-2023 M RENUKA 214422862012 2022-2023 

360 2022-2023 P MOUNIKA 214422862013 2022-2023 

361 2022-2023 M RAMYA 214422862014 2022-2023 

362 2022-2023 K ARCHANA 214422862015 2022-2023 

363 2022-2023 N ANIRUDH GOUD 214422862016 2022-2023 

364 2022-2023 M BHAVANI 214422862017 2022-2023 

365 2022-2023 V VASANTHA 214422862018 2022-2023 

366 2022-2023 V SHOBA 214422862019 2022-2023 

367 2022-2023 N KAVYA 214422862020 2022-2023 

368 2022-2023 A RAMYA 214422862021 2022-2023 

369 2022-2023 D CHANDANA 214422862022 2022-2023 

370 2022-2023 S MONIKA 214422862023 2022-2023 

371 2022-2023 M SAIPRIYA 214422862024 2022-2023 

372 2022-2023 L SAI PRAKASH 214422862025 2022-2023 

373 2022-2023 B PRASANNA 214422862026 2022-2023 

374 2022-2023 G PRAMOD 214422862027 2022-2023 

375 2022-2023 M VENKATESH 214422862028 2022-2023 

376 2022-2023 B GREESHMA 214422862029 2022-2023 

377 2022-2023 E THRIVENI 214422862030 2022-2023 

378 2022-2023 S VISHNU 214422862031 2022-2023 

379 2022-2023 S SHIVANI GNANESHWAR 214422862032 2022-2023 

380 2022-2023 B NIRANJAN 214422862033 2022-2023 

381 2022-2023 K DEVA RAJ 214422862034 2022-2023 

382 2022-2023 K MAHESHWARI 214422862035 2022-2023 

383 2022-2023 U ROHITHA 214422862036 2022-2023 

384 2022-2023 B VEERABHADHRA 214422862037 2022-2023 

385 2022-2023 P HARILAL 214422862038 2022-2023 



 

 

 

386 2022-2023 P SURESH RAJ 214422862039 2022-2023 

387 2022-2023 B MANOJ KUMAR 214422862040 2022-2023 

388 2022-2023 K AKHILA 214422862041 2022-2023 

389 2022-2023 G DEEPAK KUMAR 214422862042 2022-2023 

390 2022-2023 K NAVEEN 214422862043 2022-2023 

391 2022-2023 V SANJAY 214422862044 2022-2023 

392 2022-2023 B ARUN KUMAR YADAV 214422862045 2022-2023 

393 2022-2023 P VIGNANA JYOTHI 214422862046 2022-2023 

394 2022-2023 K RUGVEDH 214422862047 2022-2023 

395 2022-2023 J SAI PAVAN 214422862048 2022-2023 

396 2022-2023 T RAVI VAMSHI 214422862049 2022-2023 

397 2022-2023 CH MAHENDAR 214422862050 2022-2023 

398 2022-2023 Y VENKATA JYOTHI 214422862051 2022-2023 

399 2022-2023 V KEERTHANA 214422862052 2022-2023 

400 2022-2023 S RANEMMA 214422862053 2022-2023 

401 2022-2023 D MANOJ REDDY 214422862054 2022-2023 

402 2022-2023 G UDAY KIRAN 214422862055 2022-2023 

403 2022-2023 SHAIK FAIYAZ AHMED 214422862056 2022-2023 

404 2022-2023 K TARUN 214422862057 2022-2023 

405 2022-2023 K BHARATH KUMAR 214422862058 2022-2023 

406 2022-2023 P PRAGATHI 214422862059 2022-2023 

407 2022-2023 I SINDHUJA 214422862060 2022-2023 

408 2022-2023 K BASWARAJ 214422862061 2022-2023 

409 2022-2023 N BHANU PRIYA 214422862062 2022-2023 

410 2022-2023 T NAGA VAMSHI 214422862063 2022-2023 

411 2022-2023 P SAI KIRAN 214422862064 2022-2023 

412 2022-2023 R AJAY KUMAR CHOWDARY 214422862065 2022-2023 

413 2022-2023 CH MAHESH 214422862066 2022-2023 

414 2022-2023 R BHAVANA 214422862067 2022-2023 

415 2022-2023 L SANTHOSH KUMAR 214422862068 2022-2023 

416 2022-2023 M PRABHANDA 214422862069 2022-2023 

417 2022-2023 K AJAY 214422862070 2022-2023 

418 2022-2023 MD RAFIK 214422862071 2022-2023 

419 2022-2023 G GANESH GOUD 214422862072 2022-2023 

420 2022-2023 G UPENDRA 214422862073 2022-2023 

421 2022-2023 D SAI KRISHNA 214422862074 2022-2023 

422 2022-2023 K VYSHNAVI 214422862075 2022-2023 

423 2022-2023 D VEERANJI REDDY 214422862076 2022-2023 

424 2022-2023 REDDY SUPRAJA 214422862077 2022-2023 



 

 

 

425 2022-2023 J SAI RAM 214422862078 2022-2023 

426 2022-2023 K RAMYA 214422862079 2022-2023 

427 2022-2023 R PAVAN KUMAR 214422862080 2022-2023 

428 2022-2023 D SAI VARUN 214422862081 2022-2023 

429 2022-2023 P HARISH KUMAR REDDY 214422862082 2022-2023 

430 2022-2023 B RAMA KRISHNA 214422862083 2022-2023 

431 2022-2023 N SAI KRISHNA 214422862084 2022-2023 

432 2022-2023 ABDUL IDREES 214422862085 2022-2023 

433 2022-2023 C SURESH 214422862086 2022-2023 

434 2022-2023 P PAWAN DURGA 214422862087 2022-2023 

435 2022-2023 CH MANISHWARI 214422862088 2022-2023 

436 2022-2023 S ARCHANA 214422862089 2022-2023 

437 2022-2023 S SUSHMITHA 214422862090 2022-2023 

438 2022-2023 S MANOJ KUMAR 214422862091 2022-2023 

439 2022-2023 U DIVYA SRI 214422862092 2022-2023 

440 2022-2023 K ANIL 214422862093 2022-2023 

441 2022-2023 T HARIKA 214422862094 2022-2023 

442 2022-2023 E SOWMYA 214422862095 2022-2023 

443 2022-2023 P ABHILASH 214422862096 2022-2023 

444 2022-2023 V DEVIKA 214422862097 2022-2023 

445 2022-2023 R VENUGOPALA CHARI 214422862098 2022-2023 

446 2022-2023 V NAGA RATNA VENKATA SAVITRI SRIVALLI 214422862099 2022-2023 

447 2022-2023 A SRINIVAS 214422862100 2022-2023 

448 2022-2023 G RAJU 214422862101 2022-2023 

449 2022-2023 B SOWMYA 214422862102 2022-2023 

450 2022-2023 SHAIK SAMEENA 214422862103 2022-2023 

451 2022-2023 B NISHITHA 214422862104 2022-2023 

452 2022-2023 M PRASHANTHI 214422862105 2022-2023 

453 2022-2023 P GANESH 214422862106 2022-2023 

454 2022-2023 R BHAVANI 214422862107 2022-2023 

455 2022-2023 M KAVITHA 214422862108 2022-2023 

456 2022-2023 D DIVYA 214422862109 2022-2023 

457 2022-2023 GANGA PHULE 214422862110 2022-2023 

458 2022-2023 CH MEGHANA REDDY 214422862111 2022-2023 

459 2022-2023 K SNEHITHA 214422862112 2022-2023 

460 2022-2023 T AISHWARYA 214422862113 2022-2023 

461 2022-2023 V SAI PRAVEENA 214422862114 2022-2023 

462 2022-2023 N ABHILASH 214422862115 2022-2023 

463 2022-2023 A NIKHIL KUMAR 214422862116 2022-2023 



 

 

 

464 2022-2023 A LOKESH 214422862117 2022-2023 

465 2022-2023 S APARNA 214422862118 2022-2023 

466 2022-2023 N VASAVI 214422862119 2022-2023 

467 2022-2023 A SRAVYA 214422862120 2022-2023 

468 2022-2023 P VINAY 214422862121 2022-2023 

469 2022-2023 S JAYANTH 214422862122 2022-2023 

470 2022-2023 A SHIVA REDDY 214422862123 2022-2023 

471 2022-2023 N AVINASH REDDY 214422862124 2022-2023 

472 2022-2023 A SAIKUMAR 214422862125 2022-2023 

473 2022-2023 K NIVAS REDDY 214422862126 2022-2023 

474 2022-2023 B VENKAT RAMANA 214422862127 2022-2023 

475 2022-2023 M PAVAN KUMAR 214422862128 2022-2023 

476 2022-2023 C SAI AKASH 214422862129 2022-2023 

477 2022-2023 CH DEEPIKA 214422862130 2022-2023 

478 2022-2023 D AKASH 214422862131 2022-2023 

479 2022-2023 E MAHESH 214422862132 2022-2023 

480 2022-2023 M BAVYA DEEPIKA 214422862133 2022-2023 

481 2022-2023 P PRASAD 214422862134 2022-2023 

482 2022-2023 G KAVERI 214422862135 2022-2023 

483 2022-2023 MOHAMMAD BASHEER 214422862136 2022-2023 

484 2022-2023 CH HARI 214422862137 2022-2023 

485 2022-2023 V SIDDHARTH YADAV 214422862138 2022-2023 

486 2022-2023 M VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 214422862139 2022-2023 

487 2022-2023 M SHIVA RAJU 214422862140 2022-2023 

488 2022-2023 D GURUNADH 214422862141 2022-2023 
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NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1 2021-2022 L KRISHNA VAMSHI 214421672001 2021-2022 

2 2021-2022  A BHUVANESHWARI 214421672002 2021-2022 

3 2021-2022 G MANISHA 214421672003 2021-2022 

4 2021-2022 MD HAFEEZ 214421672004 2021-2022 

5 2021-2022 M RUKMINI 214421672005 2021-2022 

6 2021-2022 K RUSHALI 214421672006 2021-2022 

7 2021-2022 P NAVYA 214421672007 2021-2022 

8 2021-2022 P NISHITHA 214421672008 2021-2022 

9 2021-2022 D MALATHI 214421672009 2021-2022 

10 2021-2022 S SOWMYA 214421672010 2021-2022 

11 2021-2022 T UMA SRI 214421672011  2021-2022 

12 2021-2022 V KALPANA 214421672012  2021-2022 

13 2021-2022 A CHANDRA SHEKAR 214421672013  2021-2022 

14 2021-2022 R KEERTHANA 214421672014  2021-2022 

15 2021-2022 G RAJASHEKHAR 214421672015 2021-2022 

16 2021-2022 S HEMALATHA 214421672016 2021-2022 

17 2021-2022 M NIHARIKA 214421672017 2021-2022 

18 2021-2022 K SIRI 214421672018 2021-2022 

19 2021-2022 M SHUBHAM SINGH 214421672019 2021-2022 

20 2021-2022 PRAVALIKA 214421672020 2021-2022 

21 2021-2022 K PREETHI 214421672021 2021-2022 

22 2021-2022 V VENKATESH 214421672022 2021-2022 

23 2021-2022  S KAVYA SRI 214421672023 2021-2022 

24 2021-2022 SYED ARBAZ NAWAB 214421672024 2021-2022 

25 2021-2022  BHANUPRIYA 214421672025 2021-2022 

26 2021-2022 J MADHU 214421672026 2021-2022 

27 2021-2022 SK YASEEN PASHA 214421672027 2021-2022 

28 2021-2022 B SRAVANTHI 214421672028 2021-2022 

29 2021-2022 N BHARATH 214421672029 2021-2022 

30 2021-2022 P SAI KUMAR 214421672030 2021-2022 

31 2021-2022 T GAURAV SINGH 214421672031 2021-2022 

32 2021-2022 P VINOD 214421672032 2021-2022 

33 2021-2022 S BRUNDAVANI 214421672033 2021-2022 

34 2021-2022 B BHARGAVI 214421672034 2021-2022 



 

 

 

35 2021-2022 S VINEETH 214421672035 2021-2022 

36 2021-2022 V ARCHANA 214421672036 2021-2022 

37 2021-2022 B PREM SAI 214421672037 2021-2022 

38 2021-2022 CH RANJITH 214421672038 2021-2022 

39 2021-2022 J PRAVEEN 214421672039 2021-2022 

40 2021-2022 S ARUN KUMAR YADAV 214421672040 2021-2022 

41 2021-2022 R KALYANI 214421672041 2021-2022 

42 2021-2022 D POOJA SRIKANTH 214421672042 2021-2022 

43 2021-2022 K NAVYA SREE 214421672043 2021-2022 

44 2021-2022 B YADIKA 214421672044 2021-2022 

45 2021-2022 CH ASHWINI 214421672045 2021-2022 

46 2021-2022 SHANKAR CHAVAN 214421672046 2021-2022 

47 2021-2022 P SAI KUMAR 214421672047 2021-2022 

48 2021-2022 V SOUMYA 214421672048 2021-2022 

49 2021-2022 A SHIRISHA 214421672049 2021-2022 

50 2021-2022 M SHIRISHA 214421672050 2021-2022 

51 2021-2022 G SHIVARAMAKRISHNA 214421672051 2021-2022 

52 2021-2022 V BHARGAVI 214421672052 2021-2022 

53 2021-2022 T SUCHITRA 214421672053 2021-2022 

54 2021-2022 P GANESH KUMAR 214421672054 2021-2022 

55 2021-2022 R PRAVALIKA 214421672055 2021-2022 

56 2021-2022 P GAYATHRI 214421672056 2021-2022 

57 2021-2022  S SHIVA RAJ 214421672057 2021-2022 

58 2021-2022 G DIVYA 214421672058 2021-2022 

59 2021-2022 G SUMESH 214421672059 2021-2022 

60 2021-2022 V CHARAN KUMAR 214421672060 2021-2022 

61 2021-2022 M TEJASRI 214421672061 2021-2022 

62 2021-2022 CH PRASHANT 214421672062 2021-2022 

63 2021-2022 S SHARON ROSY 214421672063 2021-2022 

64 2021-2022 N PRASHANT 214421672064 2021-2022 

65 2021-2022 K AKANKSHA 214421672065 2021-2022 

66 2021-2022 D BABY  SHIVANI 214421672066 2021-2022 

67 2021-2022 B AKHIL 214421672067 2021-2022 

68 2021-2022 A MANASA 214421672068 2021-2022 

69 2021-2022 T SRAVANI 214421672069 2021-2022 

70 2021-2022 K TEJA 214421672070 2021-2022 

71 2021-2022 E SAI KALYAN MUDIRAJ 214421672071 2021-2022 

72 2021-2022 K SARIKA 214421672072 2021-2022 

73 2021-2022 P DIVYA SRI 214421672073 2021-2022 



 

 

 

74 2021-2022 T YELLESH 214421672074 2021-2022 

75 2021-2022 D MOUNIKA 214421672075 2021-2022 

76 2021-2022 K VAISHNAVI 214421672076 2021-2022 

77 2021-2022 G VANDANA 214421672077 2021-2022 

78 2021-2022 R AARTHI 214421672078 2021-2022 

79 2021-2022 R PUNEETH 214421672079 2021-2022 

80 2021-2022 D MARAMMA 214421672080 2021-2022 

81 2021-2022 K VINEETH RAJ 214421672081 2021-2022 

82 2021-2022 PRIYANKA PATEL 214421672082 2021-2022 

83 2021-2022 G NIKITHA 214421672083 2021-2022 

84 2021-2022 P LIKHITHA 214421672084 2021-2022 

85 2021-2022 T VANDANA 214421672085 2021-2022 

86 2021-2022 T UDAY SRI 214421672086 2021-2022 

87 2021-2022 D POOJA DEVENE 214421672087 2021-2022 

88 2021-2022 G VIVEK 214421672088 2021-2022 

89 2021-2022 CH NEHA 214421672089 2021-2022 

90 2021-2022 P SANJANA 214421672090 2021-2022 

91 2021-2022 D ANVESH 214421672091 2021-2022 

92 2021-2022 J VIJAY KUMAR 214421672092 2021-2022 

93 2021-2022 M GANGULU JYOTHI 214421672093 2021-2022 

94 2021-2022 A RUCHITHA 214421672094 2021-2022 

95 2021-2022 V SIRISHA 214421672095 2021-2022 

96 2021-2022 VENKATESH B 214421672096 2021-2022 

97 2021-2022 A THIRUMALESH 214421672097 2021-2022 

98 2021-2022 B SUSHMA 214421672098 2021-2022 

99 2021-2022 T RADHA RAVALIKA 214421672099 2021-2022 

100 2021-2022 P TEJA 214421672100 2021-2022 

101 2021-2022 K SHIVANI 214421672101 2021-2022 

102 2021-2022 B PAVAN KUMAR 214421672102 2021-2022 

103 2021-2022 P SAIKIRAN 214421672103 2021-2022 

104 2021-2022 S RANADHEER 214421672104 2021-2022 

105 2021-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR K 214421672105 2021-2022 

106 2021-2022 M SANDEEP KUMAR 214421672106 2021-2022 

107 2021-2022 M SWATHI 214421672107 2021-2022 

108 2021-2022 A PREETHI 214421672108 2021-2022 

109 2021-2022 CH SANDYA 214421672109 2021-2022 

110 2021-2022 A SAI DURGA 214421672110 2021-2022 

111 2021-2022 B. AISHWARYA 214421672111 2021-2022 

112 2021-2022 M SRUJANA 214421672112 2021-2022 



 

 

 

113 2021-2022 P RAMYA 214421672113 2021-2022 

114 2021-2022 G SOWMYA 214421672114 2021-2022 

115 2021-2022 G THIRUMALA 214421672115 2021-2022 

116 2021-2022 M SHRAVANI 214421672116 2021-2022 

117 2021-2022 S SAI KUMAR 214421672117 2021-2022 

118 2021-2022 PALLAV  PANDEY 214421672118 2021-2022 

119 2021-2022 A NAVYA 214421672119 2021-2022 

120 2021-2022 B NAGESH 214421672120 2021-2022 

121 2021-2022 G GANESH 214421672121 2021-2022 

122 2021-2022 B USHA RANI 214421672122 2021-2022 

123 2021-2022 SABA BEGUM 214421672123 2021-2022 

124 2021-2022 B SURESH 214421672124 2021-2022 

125 2021-2022 K VINAY 214421672125 2021-2022 

126 2021-2022 K NISHANTH 214421672126 2021-2022 

127 2021-2022 J MARIYA PREETHI 214421672127 2021-2022 

128 2021-2022 CH VINAY 214421672128 2021-2022 

129 2021-2022 D POOJA 214421672129 2021-2022 

130 2021-2022 E SOUJANYA 214421672130 2021-2022 

131 2021-2022 K.SANJANA 214421672131 2021-2022 

132 2021-2022  MOHAMMED HAMZA 214421672132 2021-2022 

133 2021-2022 B BHANUPRAKASH 214421672133 2021-2022 

134 2021-2022 N JOSPHINE 214421672134 2021-2022 

135 2021-2022 B POOJA 214421672135 2021-2022 

136 2021-2022 C HARINATHA REEDY 214421672136 2021-2022 

137 2021-2022 B RAJINI 214421672137 2021-2022 

138 2021-2022 B DEVIKA 214421672138 2021-2022 

139 2021-2022 K KAVYA 214421672139 2021-2022 

140 2021-2022 K SAI CHANDRA 214421672140 2021-2022 

141 2021-2022 ASHA JYOTHI 214421672141 2021-2022 

142 2021-2022 G RAKSHITHA 214421672142 2021-2022 

143 2021-2022 A AJITHKUMAR 214421672143 2021-2022 

144 2021-2022 RUBEENA PARVEEN 214421672144 2021-2022 

145 2021-2022 B MANASA 214421672145 2021-2022 

146 2021-2022 K.SRINIDHI 214421672146 2021-2022 

147 2021-2022 P SAI DEPAK 214421672147 2021-2022 

148 2021-2022 T SAI NISHITHA 214421672148 2021-2022 

149 2021-2022 SABIHA BEGUM 214421672149 2021-2022 

150 2021-2022 K SWETHA 214421672150 2021-2022 

151 2021-2022 B SUNITHA 214421672151 2021-2022 



 

 

 

152 2021-2022 G RASAGNYA 214421672152 2021-2022 

153 2021-2022 A SATEESH 214421672153 2021-2022 

154 2021-2022 B RAMYA   214421672154 2021-2022 

155 2021-2022 UZMA AFREEN 214421672155 2021-2022 

156 2021-2022 K BINDU BABITHA 214421672156 2021-2022 

157 2021-2022 B PRASHANTH 214421672157 2021-2022 

158 2021-2022 M VYSHNAVI 214421672158 2021-2022 

159 2021-2022 CHITTIBABU SAMYUKTHA 214421672159 2021-2022 

160 2021-2022 P NIKITHA 214421672160 2021-2022 

161 2021-2022 G.KARTHIK 214421672161 2021-2022 

162 2021-2022 S.SHRAVAN KUMAR 214421672162 2021-2022 

163 2021-2022 R RAJENDER 214421672163 2021-2022 

164 2021-2022 L SREEVIDYA 214421672164 2021-2022 

165 2021-2022 N RAGHURAM 214421672165 2021-2022 

166 2021-2022 V SHALINI 214421672166 2021-2022 

167 2021-2022  SHAIK HABEEBA 214421672167 2021-2022 

168 2021-2022 D NAVEEN KUMAR 214421672168 2021-2022 

169 2021-2022 R MANI RAHUL 214421672169 2021-2022 

170 2021-2022 E VARALAXMI 214421672170 2021-2022 

171 2021-2022 P SRITEJA 214421672171 2021-2022 

172 2021-2022 U SAI KUMAR 214421672172 2021-2022 

173 2021-2022 M BASWARAJ 214421672173 2021-2022 

174 2021-2022 V NEHA REDDY 214421672174 2021-2022 

175 2021-2022 P LAKSHMI 214421672175 2021-2022 

176 2021-2022 S BALJOTH SINGH 214421672176 2021-2022 

177 2021-2022 D RAJESH 214421672177 2021-2022 

178 2021-2022 M.SAI KRISHNA 214421672178 2021-2022 

179 2021-2022 M .RAMYA KRISHNA 214421672179 2021-2022 

180 2021-2022 SYEDA SAKINA 214421672180 2021-2022 

181 2021-2022 T ROHITH 214421672181 2021-2022 

182 2021-2022 N MAHESHWARI 214421672182 2021-2022 

183 2021-2022 P.HARSHAVARDINI 214420672001 2021-2022 

184 2021-2022 K SANDEEP 214420672002 2021-2022 

185 2021-2022 B ADITYA 214420672003 2021-2022 

186 2021-2022 S SHIVANI 214420672004 2021-2022 

187 2021-2022 AFREEN FATHIMA 214420672005 2021-2022 

188 2021-2022 C AKHILA 214420672006 2021-2022 

189 2021-2022 K PREETHI SHIVANI 214420672007 2021-2022 

190 2021-2022 SAI TEJA.A 214420672009 2021-2022 



 

 

 

191 2021-2022 N PRASHANTHI 214420672010 2021-2022 

192 2021-2022 S GOUTHAM BHARADWAJ 214420672011 2021-2022 

193 2021-2022 G SANDHYA 214420672012 2021-2022 

194 2021-2022 T SOUJANYA 214420672013 2021-2022 

195 2021-2022 J VAISHNAVI 214420672014 2021-2022 

196 2021-2022 M NIHARIKA 214420672015 2021-2022 

197 2021-2022 D VAISHNAVI 214420672017 2021-2022 

198 2021-2022 D KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY 214420672018 2021-2022 

199 2021-2022 CHOUHAN MANSI 214420672020 2021-2022 

200 2021-2022 R MADHURI 214420672022 2021-2022 

201 2021-2022 R SAI KUMAR 214420672023 2021-2022 

202 2021-2022 M THRILOCHANA 214420672024 2021-2022 

203 2021-2022 M KUSHAL 214420672025 2021-2022 

204 2021-2022 FATHIMA BEGUM 214420672026 2021-2022 

205 2021-2022 D BHAVANA 214420672027 2021-2022 

206 2021-2022 G NAGAJYOTHI 214420672028 2021-2022 

207 2021-2022 R RENUKA 214420672029 2021-2022 

208 2021-2022 P BHARGAVI 214420672030 2021-2022 

209 2021-2022 D MANISHA 214420672031 2021-2022 

210 2021-2022 B VANDANA 214420672032 2021-2022 

211 2021-2022 B DIVYAVANI 214420672033 2021-2022 

212 2021-2022 MOHD SADIK 214420672034 2021-2022 

213 2021-2022 P DIVYA RANI 214420672035 2021-2022 

214 2021-2022 Y SWETHA 214420672036 2021-2022 

215 2021-2022 A MANISHA 214420672038 2021-2022 

216 2021-2022 V SANDHYA 214420672039 2021-2022 

217 2021-2022 D SAMATHA 214420672040 2021-2022 

218 2021-2022 G MANASA 214420672042 2021-2022 

219 2021-2022 G VASANTHA 214420672043 2021-2022 

220 2021-2022 K M NVS  LAKSHMI SUSRUTHA 214420672044 2021-2022 

221 2021-2022 S PRAVALIKA 214420672045 2021-2022 

222 2021-2022 L KINNERA 214420672046 2021-2022 

223 2021-2022 V PREETHI 214420672047 2021-2022 

224 2021-2022 B SAI DIVYA 214420672049 2021-2022 

225 2021-2022 D SANGEETHA 214420672050 2021-2022 

226 2021-2022 M NIHARIKA 214420672051 2021-2022 

227 2021-2022 THASLIM 214420672052 2021-2022 

228 2021-2022 P ANUSHA 214420672053 2021-2022 

229 2021-2022 T SWETHA 214420672054 2021-2022 



 

 

 

230 2021-2022 K ANUSHA 214420672055 2021-2022 

231 2021-2022 D BHARATH GOUD 214420672056 2021-2022 

232 2021-2022 P VAMSI CHAITANYA 214420672057 2021-2022 

233 2021-2022 D PRIYANKA 214420672058 2021-2022 

234 2021-2022 K KOTESH 214420672059 2021-2022 

235 2021-2022 S SANGHAVI 214420672060 2021-2022 

236 2021-2022 B SAI TEJA 214420672061 2021-2022 

237 2021-2022 T SARATH SURYA 214420672062 2021-2022 

238 2021-2022 K PRAVALIKA 214420672063 2021-2022 

239 2021-2022 K CHAITHANYA 214420672064 2021-2022 

240 2021-2022 E SHIVA KUMAR 214420672065 2021-2022 

241 2021-2022 K BINDHU PRIYA 214420672066 2021-2022 

242 2021-2022 K PRAKASH 214420672067 2021-2022 

243 2021-2022 K PRANITHA 214420672068 2021-2022 

244 2021-2022 B MALLIKA 214420672069 2021-2022 

245 2021-2022 J N MANASA 214420672070 2021-2022 

246 2021-2022 B MOUNIKA 214420672071 2021-2022 

247 2021-2022 VASIMA 214420672072 2021-2022 

248 2021-2022 K PRANATHI 214420672073 2021-2022 

249 2021-2022 G SUNANDHA 214420672074 2021-2022 

250 2021-2022 K PONNARI 214420672075 2021-2022 

251 2021-2022 K VYSHNAVI 214420672076 2021-2022 

252 2021-2022 M SANDHYA RANI 214420672077 2021-2022 

253 2021-2022 P SHAILAJA 214420672078 2021-2022 

254 2021-2022 U ANUSHA 214420672079 2021-2022 

255 2021-2022 G LAKSHMI PRASANNA 214420672080 2021-2022 

256 2021-2022 C KAMAL TEJA 214420672081 2021-2022 

257 2021-2022 G ASHWINI 214420672082 2021-2022 

258 2021-2022 M NIKHILA 214420672083 2021-2022 

259 2021-2022 N MEGHANA 214420672084 2021-2022 

260 2021-2022 B ROHINE 214420672085 2021-2022 

261 2021-2022 S SRINIVAS 214420672086 2021-2022 

262 2021-2022 K RAMYA 214420672087 2021-2022 

263 2021-2022 G SAI KIRAN 214420672088 2021-2022 

264 2021-2022 A AMBICA 214420672089 2021-2022 

265 2021-2022 C BHAVYA 214420672090 2021-2022 

266 2021-2022 P AKHILESH 214420672091 2021-2022 

267 2021-2022 B SRAVANI 214420672092 2021-2022 

268 2021-2022 K PRIYANKA 214420672093 2021-2022 



 

 

 

269 2021-2022 B PRAVEEN 214420672094 2021-2022 

270 2021-2022 G AKANSHA 214420672095 2021-2022 

271 2021-2022 K SUPRIYA 214420672096 2021-2022 

272 2021-2022 G SRAVANTHI 214420672097 2021-2022 

273 2021-2022 JAHNAVI RANGREJ 214420672098 2021-2022 

274 2021-2022 B VINITHA 214420672099 2021-2022 

275 2021-2022 D SOUMYA 214420672100 2021-2022 

276 2021-2022 G PAVAN KALYAN 214420672101 2021-2022 

277 2021-2022 U BHAVANA 214420672102 2021-2022 

278 2021-2022 B ANOOSHA 214420672103 2021-2022 

279 2021-2022 B MANISHA 214420672104 2021-2022 

280 2021-2022 N MOUNIKA 214420672105 2021-2022 

281 2021-2022 E LEPAKSHI 214420672106 2021-2022 

282 2021-2022 D DHARANI SRI 214420672107 2021-2022 

283 2021-2022 U BHANU PRASAD 214420672108 2021-2022 

284 2021-2022 B NAGA SAI VINEELA KAVYA 214420672109 2021-2022 

285 2021-2022 R PRIYANKA 214420672110 2021-2022 

286 2021-2022 A LAVANYA 214420672111 2021-2022 

287 2021-2022 D DIVYA 214420672112 2021-2022 

288 2021-2022 A PRAVEEN 214420672113 2021-2022 

289 2021-2022 B HARI KRISHNA 214420672114 2021-2022 

290 2021-2022 R SAMPATH KUMAR 214420672115 2021-2022 

291 2021-2022 B AKHILA 214420672116 2021-2022 

292 2021-2022 A MANISHA 214420672117 2021-2022 

293 2021-2022 B SRAVANI 214420672118 2021-2022 

294 2021-2022 M PRASHANTH 214420672119 2021-2022 

295 2021-2022 T POOJITHA 214420672120 2021-2022 

296 2021-2022 G MARY 214420672121 2021-2022 

297 2021-2022 M MOUNIKA 214420672122 2021-2022 

298 2021-2022 G SANTOSH KUMAR 214420672123 2021-2022 

299 2021-2022 G VAMSHI KUMAR 214420672124 2021-2022 

300 2021-2022 TEHNIYATH KHATOON 214420672125 2021-2022 

301 2021-2022 T BHARATH KUMAR 214420672126 2021-2022 

302 2021-2022 M. DHARANI 214420672127 2021-2022 

303 2021-2022 M MADHURI 214420672128 2021-2022 

304 2021-2022 P BHARGAVI 214420672129 2021-2022 

305 2021-2022 A LAKSHMI 214420672130 2021-2022 

306 2021-2022 J AKHILA 214420672131 2021-2022 

307 2021-2022 B SAI DIVYA GOUD 214420672132 2021-2022 



 

 

 

308 2021-2022 T PRANITHA 214420672133 2021-2022 

309 2021-2022 G NIHARIKA 214420672134 2021-2022 

310 2021-2022 P MAMATHA 214420672135 2021-2022 

311 2021-2022 HUSNA SULTHANA 214420672136 2021-2022 

312 2021-2022 G RAGHURAM 214420672137 2021-2022 

313 2021-2022 SHIVANI SINGH 214420672138 2021-2022 

314 2021-2022 M VENKATA SANDHYA 214420672139 2021-2022 

315 2021-2022 P AKHILA 214420672140 2021-2022 

316 2021-2022 G MEGHANA 214420672141 2021-2022 

317 2021-2022 M VENKATA RAJU 214420672142 2021-2022 

318 2021-2022 R BHAVITH KUMAR 214420672143 2021-2022 

319 2021-2022 M RAVALI 214420672144 2021-2022 

320 2021-2022 K SAIKRUTHI 214420672146 2021-2022 

321 2021-2022 A AMULYA SATYANARAYANA 214420672147 2021-2022 

322 2021-2022 T POORETI SRIVASTHAV 214420672148 2021-2022 

323 2021-2022 R DIVYA 214420672149 2021-2022 

324 2021-2022 A YAMINI 214420672150 2021-2022 

325 2021-2022 P TULASI 214420672151 2021-2022 

326 2021-2022 P  SWATHI MEGHANA 214420672152 2021-2022 

327 2021-2022 PRAMOD KUMAR GOUD R O 214420672153 2021-2022 

328 2021-2022 M NAVEEN KUMAR 214420672154 2021-2022 

329 2021-2022 J NAGASARASWATHI 214420672155 2021-2022 

330 2021-2022 J CHAITHANYA 214420672156 2021-2022 

331 2021-2022 RIDA SULTANA 214420672157 2021-2022 

332 2021-2022 J POOJA 214420672158 2021-2022 

333 2021-2022 SAIKAT ROY 214420672159 2021-2022 

334 2021-2022 SHAIK AKBAR 214420672160 2021-2022 

335 2021-2022 K PAVANI 214420672161 2021-2022 

336 2021-2022 A SRINIVAS 214420672162 2021-2022 

337 2021-2022 GATTU MEDHAJA 214420672163 2021-2022 

338 2021-2022 U PRIYANKA 214420672165 2021-2022 

339 2021-2022 S PRAVALLIKA 214420672166 2021-2022 

340 2021-2022 A SAI TEJA REDDY 214420672167 2021-2022 

341 2021-2022 R ANUSHA 214420672168 2021-2022 

342 2021-2022 S SIRISHA 214420672169 2021-2022 

343 2021-2022 K LIKHIT 214420672170 2021-2022 

344 2021-2022 P CHANDRA SHEKHAR REDDY 214420672171 2021-2022 

345 2021-2022 S GOWRISHANKAR 214420672172 2021-2022 

346 2021-2022 RUMANA AMJAD 214420672173 2021-2022 



 

 

 

347 2021-2022 MOHD ABDUL HASEEB 214420672174 2021-2022 

348 2021-2022 NAWAZ KHAN 214420672175 2021-2022 

349 2021-2022 P SWETHA 214420672176 2021-2022 

350 2021-2022 K YASHWANTH REDDY 214420672177 2021-2022 

351 2021-2022 B SAI HARSHANK 214420672178 2021-2022 

352 2021-2022 B MOUNIKA 214420672179 2021-2022 

353 2021-2022 G SWAMY 214420672180 2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

  2020-2021 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1 2020-2021 P.HARSHAVARDHINI 214420672001 2020-2021 

2 2020-2021 K SANDEEP 214420672002 2020-2021 

3 2020-2021 B ADITYA 214420672003 2020-2021 

4 2020-2021 S SHIVANI 214420672004 2020-2021 

5 2020-2021 AFREEN FATHIMA 214420672005 2020-2021 

6 2020-2021 C AKHILA 214420672006 2020-2021 

7 2020-2021 K PREETHI SHIVANI 214420672007 2020-2021 

8 2020-2021 MEGHA 214420672008 2020-2021 

9 2020-2021 SAI TEJA.A 214420672009 2020-2021 

10 2020-2021 N PRASHANTHI 214420672010 2020-2021 

11 2020-2021 S GOUTHAM BHARADWAJ 214420672011 2020-2021 

12 2020-2021 G SANDHYA 214420672012 2020-2021 

13 2020-2021 T SOUJANYA 214420672013 2020-2021 

14 2020-2021 J VAISHNAVI 214420672014 2020-2021 

15 2020-2021 M NIHARIKA 214420672015 2020-2021 

16 2020-2021 P SANDHYA RANI 214420672016 2020-2021 

17 2020-2021 D VAISHNAVI 214420672017 2020-2021 

18 2020-2021 D KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY 214420672018 2020-2021 

19 2020-2021 G DEVENDER 214420672019 2020-2021 

20 2020-2021 MANSI CHAUHAN 214420672020 2020-2021 

21 2020-2021 B PRATHYUSHA REDDY 214420672021 2020-2021 

22 2020-2021 R MADHURI 214420672022 2020-2021 

23 2020-2021 R SAI KUMAR 214420672023 2020-2021 

24 2020-2021 M THRILOCHANA 214420672024 2020-2021 

25 2020-2021 M KUSHAL 214420672025 2020-2021 

26 2020-2021 FATHIMA BEGUM 214420672026 2020-2021 

27 2020-2021 D BHAVANA 214420672027 2020-2021 

28 2020-2021 G NAGAJYOTHI 214420672028 2020-2021 

29 2020-2021 R RENUKA 214420672029 2020-2021 

30 2020-2021 P BHARGAVI 214420672030 2020-2021 

31 2020-2021 D MANISHA 214420672031 2020-2021 

32 2020-2021 B VANDANA 214420672032 2020-2021 

33 2020-2021 B DIVYAVANI 214420672033 2020-2021 

34 2020-2021 MOHD SADIK 214420672034 2020-2021 

35 2020-2021 P DIVYA RANI 214420672035 2020-2021 



 

 

 

36 2020-2021 Y SWETHA 214420672036 2020-2021 

37 2020-2021 NISHATH FATHIMA 214420672037 2020-2021 

38 2020-2021 A MANISHA 214420672038 2020-2021 

39 2020-2021 V SANDHYA 214420672039 2020-2021 

40 2020-2021 D SAMATHA 214420672040 2020-2021 

41 2020-2021 MOHD ARIF 214420672041 2020-2021 

42 2020-2021 G MANASA 214420672042 2020-2021 

43 2020-2021 G VASANTHA 214420672043 2020-2021 

44 2020-2021 K M NVS  LAKSHMI SUSRITHA 214420672044 2020-2021 

45 2020-2021 S PRAVALIKA 214420672045 2020-2021 

46 2020-2021 L KINNERA 214420672046 2020-2021 

47 2020-2021 V PREETHI 214420672047 2020-2021 

48 2020-2021 K NITHISH 214420672048 2020-2021 

49 2020-2021 B SAI DIVYA 214420672049 2020-2021 

50 2020-2021 D SANGEETHA 214420672050 2020-2021 

51 2020-2021 M NIHARIKA 214420672051 2020-2021 

52 2020-2021 THASLIM 214420672052 2020-2021 

53 2020-2021 P ANUSHA 214420672053 2020-2021 

54 2020-2021 T SWETHA 214420672054 2020-2021 

55 2020-2021 K ANUSHA 214420672055 2020-2021 

56 2020-2021 D BHARATH GOUD 214420672056 2020-2021 

57 2020-2021 P VAMSI CHAITHANYA 214420672057 2020-2021 

58 2020-2021 D PRIYANKA 214420672058 2020-2021 

59 2020-2021 K KOTESH 214420672059 2020-2021 

60 2020-2021 S SANGHAVI 214420672060 2020-2021 

61 2020-2021 B SAI TEJA 214420672061 2020-2021 

62 2020-2021 T SARATH SURYA 214420672062 2020-2021 

63 2020-2021 K PRAVALIKA 214420672063 2020-2021 

64 2020-2021 K CHAITHANYA 214420672064 2020-2021 

65 2020-2021 E SHIVA KUMAR 214420672065 2020-2021 

66 2020-2021 K BINDU PRIYA 214420672066 2020-2021 

67 2020-2021 K PRAKASH 214420672067 2020-2021 

68 2020-2021 K PRANITHA 214420672068 2020-2021 

69 2020-2021 B MALLIKA 214420672069 2020-2021 

70 2020-2021 J N MANASA 214420672070 2020-2021 

71 2020-2021 B MOUNIKA 214420672071 2020-2021 

72 2020-2021 VASIMA 214420672072 2020-2021 

73 2020-2021 K PRANATHI 214420672073 2020-2021 

74 2020-2021 G SUNANDHA 214420672074 2020-2021 



 

 

 

75 2020-2021 K PONNARI 214420672075 2020-2021 

76 2020-2021 K VYSHNAVI 214420672076 2020-2021 

77 2020-2021 M SANDHYA RANI 214420672077 2020-2021 

78 2020-2021 P SHAILAJA 214420672078 2020-2021 

79 2020-2021 U ANUSHA 214420672079 2020-2021 

80 2020-2021 G LAKSHMI PRASANNA 214420672080 2020-2021 

81 2020-2021 C KAMAL TEJA 214420672081 2020-2021 

82 2020-2021 G ASHWINI 214420672082 2020-2021 

83 2020-2021 M NIKHILA 214420672083 2020-2021 

84 2020-2021 N MEGHANA 214420672084 2020-2021 

85 2020-2021 B ROHINE 214420672085 2020-2021 

86 2020-2021 S SRINIVAS 214420672086 2020-2021 

87 2020-2021 K RAMYA 214420672087 2020-2021 

88 2020-2021 G SAI KIRAN 214420672088 2020-2021 

89 2020-2021 A AMBICA 214420672089 2020-2021 

90 2020-2021 C BHAVYA 214420672090 2020-2021 

91 2020-2021 P AKHILESH 214420672091 2020-2021 

92 2020-2021 B SRAVANI 214420672092 2020-2021 

93 2020-2021 K PRIYANKA 214420672093 2020-2021 

94 2020-2021 B PRAVEEN 214420672094 2020-2021 

95 2020-2021 G AKANSHA 214420672095 2020-2021 

96 2020-2021 K SUPRIYA 214420672096 2020-2021 

97 2020-2021 G SRAVANTHI 214420672097 2020-2021 

98 2020-2021 JAHNAVI RANGREZ 214420672098 2020-2021 

99 2020-2021 B VINITHA 214420672099 2020-2021 

100 2020-2021 D SOWMYA 214420672100 2020-2021 

101 2020-2021 G PAVAN KALYAN 214420672101 2020-2021 

102 2020-2021 U BHAVANA 214420672102 2020-2021 

103 2020-2021 B ANOOSHA 214420672103 2020-2021 

104 2020-2021 B MANISHA 214420672104 2020-2021 

105 2020-2021 N MOUNIKA 214420672105 2020-2021 

106 2020-2021 E LEPAKSHI 214420672106 2020-2021 

107 2020-2021 D DHARANI SRI 214420672107 2020-2021 

108 2020-2021 U BHANU PRASAD 214420672108 2020-2021 

109 2020-2021 B NAGA SAI VINEELA KAVYA 214420672109 2020-2021 

110 2020-2021 R PRIYANKA 214420672110 2020-2021 

111 2020-2021 A LAVANYA 214420672111 2020-2021 

112 2020-2021 D DIVYA 214420672112 2020-2021 

113 2020-2021 A PRAVEEN 214420672113 2020-2021 



 

 

 

114 2020-2021 B HARI KRISHNA 214420672114 2020-2021 

115 2020-2021 R SAMPATH KUMAR 214420672115 2020-2021 

116 2020-2021 B AKHILA 214420672116 2020-2021 

117 2020-2021 A MANISHA 214420672117 2020-2021 

118 2020-2021 B SRAVANI 214420672118 2020-2021 

119 2020-2021 M PRASHANTH 214420672119 2020-2021 

120 2020-2021 T POOJITHA 214420672120 2020-2021 

121 2020-2021 G MARY 214420672121 2020-2021 

122 2020-2021 M MOUNIKA 214420672122 2020-2021 

123 2020-2021 G SANTOSH KUMAR 214420672123 2020-2021 

124 2020-2021 G VAMSHI KUMAR 214420672124 2020-2021 

125 2020-2021 TEHNIYATH KAHATOON 214420672125 2020-2021 

126 2020-2021 T BHARATH KUMAR 214420672126 2020-2021 

127 2020-2021 M. DHARANI 214420672127 2020-2021 

128 2020-2021 M MADHURI 214420672128 2020-2021 

129 2020-2021 P BHARGAVI 214420672129 2020-2021 

130 2020-2021 A LAKSHMI 214420672130 2020-2021 

131 2020-2021 J AKHILA 214420672131 2020-2021 

132 2020-2021 B SAI DIVYA GOUD 214420672132 2020-2021 

133 2020-2021 T PRANITHA 214420672133 2020-2021 

134 2020-2021 G NIHARIKA 214420672134 2020-2021 

135 2020-2021 P MAMATHA 214420672135 2020-2021 

136 2020-2021 HUSNA SULTHANA 214420672136 2020-2021 

137 2020-2021 G RAGHURAM 214420672137 2020-2021 

138 2020-2021 SHIVANI SINGH 214420672138 2020-2021 

139 2020-2021 M VENKATA SANDHYA 214420672139 2020-2021 

140 2020-2021 P AKHILA 214420672140 2020-2021 

141 2020-2021 G MEGHANA 214420672141 2020-2021 

142 2020-2021 M VENKATA RAJU 214420672142 2020-2021 

143 2020-2021 R BHAVITH KUMAR 214420672143 2020-2021 

144 2020-2021 M RAVALI 214420672144 2020-2021 

145 2020-2021 ASHWINI 214420672145 2020-2021 

146 2020-2021 K SAIKRUTHI 214420672146 2020-2021 

147 2020-2021 A AMULYA SATYANARAYANA 214420672147 2020-2021 

148 2020-2021 T POORETI SRIVASTHAV 214420672148 2020-2021 

149 2020-2021 R DIVYA 214420672149 2020-2021 

150 2020-2021 A YAMINI 214420672150 2020-2021 

151 2020-2021 P TULASI 214420672151 2020-2021 

152 2020-2021 P  SWATHI MEGHANA 214420672152 2020-2021 



 

 

 

153 2020-2021 PRAMOD KUMAR GOUD R O 214420672153 2020-2021 

154 2020-2021 M NAVEEN KUMAR 214420672154 2020-2021 

155 2020-2021 J NAGASARASWATHI 214420672155 2020-2021 

156 2020-2021 J CHAITHANYA 214420672156 2020-2021 

157 2020-2021 RIDA SULTHANA 214420672157 2020-2021 

158 2020-2021 J POOJA 214420672158 2020-2021 

159 2020-2021 SAIKAT ROY 214420672159 2020-2021 

160 2020-2021 SHAIK AKBAR 214420672160 2020-2021 

161 2020-2021 K PAVANI 214420672161 2020-2021 

162 2020-2021 A SRINIVAS 214420672162 2020-2021 

163 2020-2021 GATTU MEDHAJA 214420672163 2020-2021 

164 2020-2021 B LAXMI NARASIMHA MURTHY 214420672164 2020-2021 

165 2020-2021 U PRIYANKA 214420672165 2020-2021 

166 2020-2021 S PRAVALIKA 214420672166 2020-2021 

167 2020-2021 A SAI TEJA REDDY 214420672167 2020-2021 

168 2020-2021 R ANUSHA 214420672168 2020-2021 

169 2020-2021 S SIRISHA 214420672169 2020-2021 

170 2020-2021 K LIKHITH 214420672170 2020-2021 

171 2020-2021 P CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY 214420672171 2020-2021 

172 2020-2021 S GOWRISHANKAR 214420672172 2020-2021 

173 2020-2021 RUMANA AMJAD 214420672173 2020-2021 

174 2020-2021 MOHD ABDUL HASEEB 214420672174 2020-2021 

175 2020-2021 NAWAZ KHAN 214420672175 2020-2021 

176 2020-2021 P SWETHA 214420672176 2020-2021 

177 2020-2021 K YASHWANTH REDDY 214420672177 2020-2021 

178 2020-2021 B SAI HARSHANK 214420672178 2020-2021 

179 2020-2021 B MOUNIKA 214420672179 2020-2021 

180 2020-2021 G SWAMY 214420672180 2020-2021 

181 2020-2021 R.SRAVANTHI 214419672001 2020-2021 

182 2020-2021 A.ADI VISHNU 214419672003 2020-2021 

183 2020-2021 CH.AISHWARYA 214419672004 2020-2021 

184 2020-2021 N.DILEEP REDDY 214419672005 2020-2021 

185 2020-2021 T.KAVYA 214419672006 2020-2021 

186 2020-2021 B.DHANUSHA 214419672007 2020-2021 

187 2020-2021 G ARVIND KUMAR 214419672008 2020-2021 

188 2020-2021 SANDYA MISHRA 214419672009 2020-2021 

189 2020-2021 A.SHIREESHA 214419672010 2020-2021 

190 2020-2021 P.AISHWARYA REDDY 214419672011 2020-2021 

191 2020-2021 K.ARUNKUMAR 214419672012 2020-2021 



 

 

 

192 2020-2021 V.BHAVANA 214419672013 2020-2021 

193 2020-2021 S.VIJAYAVARDHAN 214419672014 2020-2021 

194 2020-2021 S.TEJASHWINI 214419672015 2020-2021 

195 2020-2021 S.SRILATHA 214419672016 2020-2021 

196 2020-2021 M.BHAVANI 214419672017 2020-2021 

197 2020-2021 S.DURGA BAHAVANI 214419672018 2020-2021 

198 2020-2021 PRASANNA 214419672019 2020-2021 

199 2020-2021 T DIVYA 214419672020 2020-2021 

200 2020-2021 MD. MOIN KHAN 214419672021 2020-2021 

201 2020-2021 CH.RAGHUNATH 214419672022 2020-2021 

202 2020-2021 A.ANJANEYULU 214419672023 2020-2021 

203 2020-2021 V.KAVYASREE 214419672024 2020-2021 

204 2020-2021 N.SANTHOSH SAI CHARAN 214419672025 2020-2021 

205 2020-2021 MD.SALEEM 214419672026 2020-2021 

206 2020-2021 E.RAJENDER 214419672027 2020-2021 

207 2020-2021 R.SRIKANTH 214419672028 2020-2021 

208 2020-2021 P.RAJU 214419672029 2020-2021 

209 2020-2021 E.SANDHYA 214419672030 2020-2021 

210 2020-2021 J.RAJITHA 214419672031 2020-2021 

211 2020-2021 K.DIVYA 214419672032 2020-2021 

212 2020-2021 M.PRASHANTH 214419672033 2020-2021 

213 2020-2021 M.RAJESWARI 214419672034 2020-2021 

214 2020-2021 V.CHANDRASHEKAR 214419672035 2020-2021 

215 2020-2021 K.SHIVA 214419672036 2020-2021 

216 2020-2021 J.SATHYANARAYANA 214419672037 2020-2021 

217 2020-2021 HARITHA B B 214419672038 2020-2021 

218 2020-2021 M.SRIVALLI 214419672039 2020-2021 

219 2020-2021 R.MOUNIKA 214419672040 2020-2021 

220 2020-2021 N.AKSHAY KUMAR 214419672042 2020-2021 

221 2020-2021 R.UTHEJ KUMAR 214419672043 2020-2021 

222 2020-2021 P.VEERA MANI 214419672044 2020-2021 

223 2020-2021 K.SUPRIYA 214419672045 2020-2021 

224 2020-2021 D.SRAVANTHI 214419672046 2020-2021 

225 2020-2021 K.ANAND 214419672047 2020-2021 

226 2020-2021 T.V PRAMEELA 214419672048 2020-2021 

227 2020-2021 G.ANUSHA 214419672049 2020-2021 

228 2020-2021 P.AMRUTHAKALA 214419672050 2020-2021 

229 2020-2021 D.KIRAN KUMAR 214419672051 2020-2021 

230 2020-2021 B.SURENDHAR 214419672053 2020-2021 



 

 

 

231 2020-2021  M.RAJASHEKHAR 214419672054 2020-2021 

232 2020-2021 G.DIVYA VANI 214419672055 2020-2021 

233 2020-2021 K.MANASA 214419672056 2020-2021 

234 2020-2021 A.PRANEETH GOUD 214419672057 2020-2021 

235 2020-2021 D.SAI KUMAR 214419672058 2020-2021 

236 2020-2021 D. KARTHIK KUMAR 214419672059 2020-2021 

237 2020-2021 S BHAVANA 214419672060 2020-2021 

238 2020-2021 S. SHIVA SAI 214419672061 2020-2021 

239 2020-2021 CH.GEETHA 214419672063 2020-2021 

240 2020-2021 G.YESHWANTH YADAV 214419672064 2020-2021 

241 2020-2021 T.VIJAY SINGH 214419672065 2020-2021 

242 2020-2021 R.KAVYA 214419672068 2020-2021 

243 2020-2021 V.N.KAVERI 214419672069 2020-2021 

244 2020-2021 B.MANISH 214419672070 2020-2021 

245 2020-2021 RAJU GONELA 214419672071 2020-2021 

246 2020-2021 D.JYOTHI 214419672072 2020-2021 

247 2020-2021 K R PAVANI 214419672073 2020-2021 

248 2020-2021 G.DEEPIKA 214419672074 2020-2021 

249 2020-2021 J.SWATHI 214419672075 2020-2021 

250 2020-2021 J.SRAVANI 214419672076 2020-2021 

251 2020-2021 M.RAJESH 214419672077 2020-2021 

252 2020-2021 MAMTHA KAWAR 214419672078 2020-2021 

253 2020-2021 P.ANIL 214419672079 2020-2021 

254 2020-2021 D.SHALINI 214419672080 2020-2021 

255 2020-2021 CH.DHARANI 214419672081 2020-2021 

256 2020-2021 T.AISHWARYA 214419672082 2020-2021 

257 2020-2021 K.RAMU 214419672084 2020-2021 

258 2020-2021 K.CHITHRA 214419672085 2020-2021 

259 2020-2021 V.BHAVANI 214419672086 2020-2021 

260 2020-2021 B.DINESH 214419672087 2020-2021 

261 2020-2021 M.ROOPA 214419672088 2020-2021 

262 2020-2021 B.ANKITHA 214419672089 2020-2021 

263 2020-2021 P.POOJA 214419672090 2020-2021 

264 2020-2021 K.SHIVA KRISHNA 214419672092 2020-2021 

265 2020-2021 R.DHARANI 214419672093 2020-2021 

266 2020-2021 R.DHANISHA 214419672094 2020-2021 

267 2020-2021 P.SATYAVENI 214419672095 2020-2021 

268 2020-2021 B.SHIVAREKHA 214419672096 2020-2021 

269 2020-2021 D.JAYANTH KUMAR 214419672097 2020-2021 



 

 

 

270 2020-2021 M.MADHUMITHA 214419672098 2020-2021 

271 2020-2021 S.NAGARAJU 214419672099 2020-2021 

272 2020-2021 M.ARUNA 214419672100 2020-2021 

273 2020-2021 P.AKHILA 214419672101 2020-2021 

274 2020-2021 M.BRAHMA CHARY 214419672102 2020-2021 

275 2020-2021 S.MANISHA 214419672104 2020-2021 

276 2020-2021 J.DINAKAR VENKATESH 214419672105 2020-2021 

277 2020-2021 B.SAI KUMAR 214419672106 2020-2021 

278 2020-2021 P.DHANUNJAYREDDY 214419672107 2020-2021 

279 2020-2021 P.NIKHITHA 214419672109 2020-2021 

280 2020-2021 M.MALATHI 214419672111 2020-2021 

281 2020-2021 CH.SATHISH 214419672113 2020-2021 

282 2020-2021 SATHISH 214419672115 2020-2021 

283 2020-2021 K.MANEESHA 214419672116 2020-2021 

284 2020-2021 P.AKHILKUMAR 214419672117 2020-2021 

285 2020-2021 A B G ROHIT RAJ 214419672118 2020-2021 

286 2020-2021 B.NIHARIKA 214419672119 2020-2021 

287 2020-2021 G.CHAITHANYA 214419672120 2020-2021 

288 2020-2021 KAMLESH JHURYA 214419672121 2020-2021 

289 2020-2021 J.PRASHANTH 214419672122 2020-2021 

290 2020-2021 K SAI KUMAR 214419672123 2020-2021 

291 2020-2021 SHAKTI SINGH 214419672124 2020-2021 

292 2020-2021 NAVEEN .R  21441967125 2020-2021 

293 2020-2021 P. RAMANI 21441967126 2020-2021 

294 2020-2021 MOHAMMED SALMAN 214419672127 2020-2021 

295 2020-2021 K. VENKATA ARAVINDA REDDY 214419672128 2020-2021 

296 2020-2021 A. VANITHA 214419672129 2020-2021 

297 2020-2021 SHAIK ABDUL REHMAN 214419672130 2020-2021 

298 2020-2021 BHAVANI PRIYA DOBHAL 214419672131 2020-2021 

299 2020-2021 J. SONU 214419672132 2020-2021 

300 2020-2021 MOHAMMED ABDUL ASIF 214419672133 2020-2021 

301 2020-2021 V. NAVYA 214419672134 2020-2021 

302 2020-2021 M.PRIYANKA 214419672135 2020-2021 

303 2020-2021 D.UPENDAR REDDY 214419672136 2020-2021 

304 2020-2021 K.URMILA 214419672137 2020-2021 

305 2020-2021 M.SWATHI 214419672138 2020-2021 

306 2020-2021 SYED AZHARUDDIN 214419672139 2020-2021 

307 2020-2021 CH.LAKSHMI PRASANNA 214419672140 2020-2021 

308 2020-2021 J. SAI KIRAN 214419672141 2020-2021 



 

 

 

309 2020-2021 Y.NIHAR 214419672142 2020-2021 

310 2020-2021 G.RAVINDER YADAV 214419672143 2020-2021 

311 2020-2021 K. S. SHAILAJA 214419672145 2020-2021 

312 2020-2021 A. INDU PRIYA 214419672146 2020-2021 

313 2020-2021 M. RATNAMALA 214419672147 2020-2021 

314 2020-2021 K. KALYANI 214419672149 2020-2021 

315 2020-2021 D. SOWMITHA REDDY 214419672150 2020-2021 

316 2020-2021 V. PAVAN KALYAN 214419672151 2020-2021 

317 2020-2021 CH. SAI SHARAN 214419672153 2020-2021 

318 2020-2021 S. RAMADEVI 214419672154 2020-2021 

319 2020-2021 P.SRIKANTH 214419672155 2020-2021 

320 2020-2021 B. PHANINDRA 214419672157 2020-2021 

321 2020-2021 SHAIK SALMA SULTHANA 214419672158 2020-2021 

322 2020-2021 N. MALATHI 214419672159 2020-2021 

323 2020-2021 B. POONAM 214419672160 2020-2021 

324 2020-2021 G.PRIYANKA 214419672161 2020-2021 

325 2020-2021 S.SRIKANTH 214419672162 2020-2021 

326 2020-2021 G. RIKHITHA 214419672163 2020-2021 

327 2020-2021 T. VENKATA SUDHAMAI 214419672164 2020-2021 

328 2020-2021 B.GAYATHRI 214419672165 2020-2021 

329 2020-2021 B. ADITHYA 214419672166 2020-2021 

330 2020-2021 B. ANIL 214419672167 2020-2021 

331 2020-2021 K. SRIKANTH 214419672168 2020-2021 

332 2020-2021 G.SAHITHI 214419672169 2020-2021 

333 2020-2021 K.SAI KEERTHI 214419672170 2020-2021 

334 2020-2021 A.ANUSHA 214419672171 2020-2021 

335 2020-2021 K.SHUKLA 214419672172 2020-2021 

336 2020-2021 S. LAKSHMI DURGA 214419672173 2020-2021 

337 2020-2021 A.RAVIRAJU 214419672174 2020-2021 

338 2020-2021 SANA NAAZ 214419672175 2020-2021 

339 2020-2021 H.PRASHANTH KUMAR 214419672176 2020-2021 

340 2020-2021 S.CHANDRA KISHORE 214419672177 2020-2021 

341 2020-2021 J.RAHUL 214419672178 2020-2021 

342 2020-2021 J.SRAVANI 214419672179 2020-2021 

343 2020-2021 B.SAI KUMAR 214419672180 2020-2021 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

2019-2020 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1  2019-2020 R.SRAVANTHI 214419672001 2019-2020 

2  2019-2020 T.NAVEEN 214419672002 2019-2020 

3  2019-2020 A.ADI VISHNU 214419672003 2019-2020 

4  2019-2020 CH.AISHWARYA 214419672004 2019-2020 

5  2019-2020 N.DILEEP REDDY 214419672005 2019-2020 

6  2019-2020 T.KAVYA 214419672006 2019-2020 

7  2019-2020 B.DHANUSHA 214419672007 2019-2020 

8  2019-2020 G ARVIND KUMAR 214419672008 2019-2020 

9  2019-2020 SANDYA MISHRA 214419672009 2019-2020 

10  2019-2020 A.SHIREESHA 214419672010 2019-2020 

11  2019-2020 P.AISHWARYA REDDY 214419672011 2019-2020 

12  2019-2020 K.ARUNKUMAR 214419672012 2019-2020 

13  2019-2020 V.BHAVANA 214419672013 2019-2020 

14  2019-2020 S.VIJAYAVARDHAN 214419672014 2019-2020 

15  2019-2020 S.TEJASHWINI 214419672015 2019-2020 

16  2019-2020 S.SRILATHA 214419672016 2019-2020 

17  2019-2020 M.BHAVANI 214419672017 2019-2020 

18  2019-2020 S.DURGA BAHAVANI 214419672018 2019-2020 

19  2019-2020 PRASANNA 214419672019 2019-2020 

20  2019-2020 T DIVYA 214419672020 2019-2020 

21  2019-2020 MD. MOIN KHAN 214419672021 2019-2020 

22  2019-2020 CH.RAGHUNATH 214419672022 2019-2020 

23  2019-2020 A.ANJANEYULU 214419672023 2019-2020 

24  2019-2020 V.KAVYASREE 214419672024 2019-2020 

25  2019-2020 N.SANTHOSH SAI CHARAN 214419672025 2019-2020 

26  2019-2020 MD.SALEEM 214419672026 2019-2020 

27  2019-2020 E.RAJENDER 214419672027 2019-2020 

28  2019-2020 R.SRIKANTH 214419672028 2019-2020 

29  2019-2020 P.RAJU 214419672029 2019-2020 

30  2019-2020 E.SANDHYA 214419672030 2019-2020 

31  2019-2020 J.RAJITHA 214419672031 2019-2020 

32  2019-2020 K.DIVYA 214419672032 2019-2020 

33  2019-2020 M.PRASHANTH 214419672033 2019-2020 

34  2019-2020 M.RAJESWARI 214419672034 2019-2020 



 

 

 

35  2019-2020 V.CHANDRASHEKAR 214419672035 2019-2020 

36  2019-2020 K.SHIVA 214419672036 2019-2020 

37  2019-2020 J.SATHYANARAYANA 214419672037 2019-2020 

38  2019-2020 HARITHA B B 214419672038 2019-2020 

39  2019-2020 M.SRIVALLI 214419672039 2019-2020 

40  2019-2020 R.MOUNIKA 214419672040 2019-2020 

41  2019-2020 A.SARIKA 214419672041 2019-2020 

42  2019-2020 N.AKSHAY KUMAR 214419672042 2019-2020 

43  2019-2020 R.UTHEJ KUMAR 214419672043 2019-2020 

44  2019-2020 P.VEERA MANI 214419672044 2019-2020 

45  2019-2020 K.SUPRIYA 214419672045 2019-2020 

46  2019-2020 D.SRAVANTHI 214419672046 2019-2020 

47  2019-2020 K.ANAND 214419672047 2019-2020 

48  2019-2020 T.V PRAMEELA 214419672048 2019-2020 

49  2019-2020 G.ANUSHA 214419672049 2019-2020 

50  2019-2020 P.AMRUTHAKALA 214419672050 2019-2020 

51  2019-2020 D.KIRAN KUMAR 214419672051 2019-2020 

52  2019-2020 B MANISHA 214419672052 2019-2020 

53  2019-2020 B.SURENDHAR 214419672053 2019-2020 

54  2019-2020  M.RAJASHEKHAR 214419672054 2019-2020 

55  2019-2020 G.DIVYA VANI 214419672055 2019-2020 

56  2019-2020 K.MANASA 214419672056 2019-2020 

57  2019-2020 A.PRANEETH GOUD 214419672057 2019-2020 

58  2019-2020 D.SAI KUMAR 214419672058 2019-2020 

59  2019-2020 D. KARTHIK KUMAR 214419672059 2019-2020 

60  2019-2020 S BHAVANA 214419672060 2019-2020 

61  2019-2020 S. SHIVA SAI 214419672061 2019-2020 

62  2019-2020 P.NANDINI 214419672062 2019-2020 

63  2019-2020 CH.GEETHA 214419672063 2019-2020 

64  2019-2020 G.YESHWANTH YADAV 214419672064 2019-2020 

65  2019-2020 T.VIJAY SINGH 214419672065 2019-2020 

66  2019-2020 K.ABHISHEK 214419672066 2019-2020 

67  2019-2020 G.VENKATESH 214419672067 2019-2020 

68  2019-2020 R.KAVYA 214419672068 2019-2020 

69  2019-2020 V.N.KAVERI 214419672069 2019-2020 

70  2019-2020 B.MANISH 214419672070 2019-2020 

71  2019-2020 RAJU GONELA 214419672071 2019-2020 

72  2019-2020 D.JYOTHI 214419672072 2019-2020 

73  2019-2020 K R PAVANI 214419672073 2019-2020 



 

 

 

74  2019-2020 G.DEEPIKA 214419672074 2019-2020 

75  2019-2020 J.SWATHI 214419672075 2019-2020 

76  2019-2020 J.SRAVANI 214419672076 2019-2020 

77  2019-2020 M.RAJESH 214419672077 2019-2020 

78  2019-2020 MAMTHA KAWAR 214419672078 2019-2020 

79  2019-2020 P.ANIL 214419672079 2019-2020 

80  2019-2020 D.SHALINI 214419672080 2019-2020 

81  2019-2020 CH.DHARANI 214419672081 2019-2020 

82  2019-2020 T.AISHWARYA 214419672082 2019-2020 

83  2019-2020 CH.DIVYA 214419672083 2019-2020 

84  2019-2020 K.RAMU 214419672084 2019-2020 

85  2019-2020 K.CHITHRA 214419672085 2019-2020 

86  2019-2020 V.BHAVANI 214419672086 2019-2020 

87  2019-2020 B.DINESH 214419672087 2019-2020 

88  2019-2020 M.ROOPA 214419672088 2019-2020 

89  2019-2020 B.ANKITHA 214419672089 2019-2020 

90  2019-2020 P.POOJA 214419672090 2019-2020 

91  2019-2020 G.SOUNDARYA 214419672091 2019-2020 

92  2019-2020 K.SHIVA KRISHNA 214419672092 2019-2020 

93  2019-2020 R.DHARANI 214419672093 2019-2020 

94  2019-2020 R.DHANISHA 214419672094 2019-2020 

95  2019-2020 P.SATYAVENI 214419672095 2019-2020 

96  2019-2020 B.SHIVAREKHA 214419672096 2019-2020 

97  2019-2020 D.JAYANTH KUMAR 214419672097 2019-2020 

98  2019-2020 M.MADHUMITHA 214419672098 2019-2020 

99  2019-2020 S.NAGARAJU 214419672099 2019-2020 

100 2019-2020 M.ARUNA 214419672100 2019-2020 

101 2019-2020 P.AKHILA 214419672101 2019-2020 

102 2019-2020 M.BRAHMA CHARY 214419672102 2019-2020 

103 2019-2020 D.SANTHOSHA 214419672103 2019-2020 

104 2019-2020 S.MANISHA 214419672104 2019-2020 

105 2019-2020 J.DINAKAR VENKATESH 214419672105 2019-2020 

106 2019-2020 B.SAI KUMAR 214419672106 2019-2020 

107 2019-2020 P.DHANUNJAYREDDY 214419672107 2019-2020 

108 2019-2020 YADAGIRI 214419672108 2019-2020 

109 2019-2020 P.NIKHITHA 214419672109 2019-2020 

110 2019-2020 U.MALLIKARJUN 214419672110 2019-2020 

111 2019-2020 M.MALATHI 214419672111 2019-2020 

112 2019-2020 G.SANDHYA 214419672112 2019-2020 



 

 

 

113 2019-2020 CH.SATHISH 214419672113 2019-2020 

114 2019-2020 DATHU 214419672114 2019-2020 

115 2019-2020 SATHISH 214419672115 2019-2020 

116 2019-2020 K.MANEESHA 214419672116 2019-2020 

117 2019-2020 P.AKHILKUMAR 214419672117 2019-2020 

118 2019-2020 A B G ROHIT RAJ 214419672118 2019-2020 

119 2019-2020 B.NIHARIKA 214419672119 2019-2020 

120 2019-2020 G.CHAITHANYA 214419672120 2019-2020 

121 2019-2020 KAMLESH JHURYA 214419672121 2019-2020 

122 2019-2020 J.PRASHANTH 214419672122 2019-2020 

123 2019-2020 K SAI KUMAR 214419672123 2019-2020 

124 2019-2020 SHAKTI SINGH 214419672124 2019-2020 

125 2019-2020 NAVEEN .R 214419672125 2019-2020 

126 2019-2020 P. RAMANI 214419672126 2019-2020 

127 2019-2020 MOHAMMED SALMAN 214419672127 2019-2020 

128 2019-2020 K. VENKATA ARAVINDA REDDY 214419672128 2019-2020 

129 2019-2020 A. VANITHA 214419672129 2019-2020 

130 2019-2020 SHAIK ABDUL REHMAN 214419672130 2019-2020 

131 2019-2020 BHAVANI PRIYA DOBHAL 214419672131 2019-2020 

132 2019-2020 J. SONU 214419672132 2019-2020 

133 2019-2020 MOHAMMED ABDUL ASIF 214419672133 2019-2020 

134 2019-2020 V. NAVYA 214419672134 2019-2020 

135 2019-2020 M.PRIYANKA 214419672135 2019-2020 

136 2019-2020 D.UPENDAR REDDY 214419672136 2019-2020 

137 2019-2020 K.URMILA 214419672137 2019-2020 

138 2019-2020 M.SWATHI 214419672138 2019-2020 

139 2019-2020 SYED AZHARUDDIN 214419672139 2019-2020 

140 2019-2020 CH.LAKSHMI PRASANNA 214419672140 2019-2020 

141 2019-2020 J. SAI KIRAN 214419672141 2019-2020 

142 2019-2020 Y.NIHAR 214419672142 2019-2020 

143 2019-2020 G.RAVINDER YADAV 214419672143 2019-2020 

144 2019-2020 SAYYAD JAHANGEER BABA 214419672144 2019-2020 

145 2019-2020 K. S. SHAILAJA 214419672145 2019-2020 

146 2019-2020 A. INDU PRIYA 214419672146 2019-2020 

147 2019-2020 M. RATNAMALA 214419672147 2019-2020 

148 2019-2020 MOHAMMAD SHAFIUDDIN 214419672148 2019-2020 

149 2019-2020 K. KALYANI 214419672149 2019-2020 

150 2019-2020 D. SOWMITHA REDDY 214419672150 2019-2020 

151 2019-2020 V. PAVAN KALYAN 214419672151 2019-2020 



 

 

 

152 2019-2020 T. SURENDER VAMSHI SHANKER NAIR 214419672152 2019-2020 

153 2019-2020 CH. SAI SHARAN 214419672153 2019-2020 

154 2019-2020 S. RAMADEVI 214419672154 2019-2020 

155 2019-2020 P.SRIKANTH 214419672155 2019-2020 

156 2019-2020 L. ARJUN KUMAR 214419672156 2019-2020 

157 2019-2020 B. PHANINDRA 214419672157 2019-2020 

158 2019-2020 SHAIK SALMA SULTHANA 214419672158 2019-2020 

159 2019-2020 N. MALATHI 214419672159 2019-2020 

160 2019-2020 B. POONAM 214419672160 2019-2020 

161 2019-2020 G.PRIYANKA 214419672161 2019-2020 

162 2019-2020 S.SRIKANTH 214419672162 2019-2020 

163 2019-2020 G. RIKHITHA 214419672163 2019-2020 

164 2019-2020 T. VENKATA SUDHAMAI 214419672164 2019-2020 

165 2019-2020 B.GAYATHRI 214419672165 2019-2020 

166 2019-2020 B. ADITHYA 214419672166 2019-2020 

167 2019-2020 B. ANIL 214419672167 2019-2020 

168 2019-2020 K. SRIKANTH 214419672168 2019-2020 

169 2019-2020 G.SAHITHI 214419672169 2019-2020 

170 2019-2020 K.SAI KEERTHI 214419672170 2019-2020 

171 2019-2020 A.ANUSHA 214419672171 2019-2020 

172 2019-2020 K.SHUKLA 214419672172 2019-2020 

173 2019-2020 S. LAKSHMI DURGA 214419672173 2019-2020 

174 2019-2020 A.RAVIRAJU 214419672174 2019-2020 

175 2019-2020 SANA NAAZ 214419672175 2019-2020 

176 2019-2020 H.PRASHANTH KUMAR 214419672176 2019-2020 

177 2019-2020 J.RAHUL 214419672178 2019-2020 

178 2019-2020 S.CHANDRA KISHORE 214419672177 2019-2020 

179 2019-2020 J.SRAVANI 214419672179 2019-2020 

180 2019-2020 B.SAI KUMAR 214419672180 2019-2020 

181 2019-2020 POOJA BAMNE  2144-161672 029 2019-2020 

182 2019-2020 D JYOTHI 2144-161672 045 2019-2020 

183 2019-2020 K.BINDU PRIYA 214418672001 2019-2020 

184 2019-2020 R.SANDEEP 214418672002 2019-2020 

185 2019-2020 K.VINITHA REDDY 214418672003 2019-2020 

186 2019-2020 P.RAVI KUMAR 214418672005 2019-2020 

187 2019-2020 R.MANOJ KUMAR 214418672006 2019-2020 

188 2019-2020 K.UPENDER 214418672007 2019-2020 

189 2019-2020 MOUMITA DAS 214418672008 2019-2020 

190 2019-2020 T.PAVANI 214418672009 2019-2020 



 

 

 

191 2019-2020 K.NIHARIKA 214418672010 2019-2020 

192 2019-2020 SAMREEN BEGUM 214418672011 2019-2020 

193 2019-2020 P.SANJANA 214418672012 2019-2020 

194 2019-2020 N.V.SWETHA 214418672013 2019-2020 

195 2019-2020 P.SWATHI 214418672014 2019-2020 

196 2019-2020 MD. SALMAN 214418672016 2019-2020 

197 2019-2020 N.SHRAVYA KUMARY 214418672017 2019-2020 

198 2019-2020 S.LAVANYA 214418672020 2019-2020 

199 2019-2020 K.HEMALATHA 214418672021 2019-2020 

200 2019-2020 R.PRAVALIKA 214418672022 2019-2020 

201 2019-2020 S.JYOSTNA 214418672023 2019-2020 

202 2019-2020 T.JYOTHI 214418672025 2019-2020 

203 2019-2020 K.KEERTHI 214418672026 2019-2020 

204 2019-2020 S.YAMUNA 214418672028 2019-2020 

205 2019-2020 CH. RAHUL REDDY 214418672030 2019-2020 

206 2019-2020 NAZIA BEGUM 214418672031 2019-2020 

207 2019-2020 RESHMA BANU 214418672032 2019-2020 

208 2019-2020 PRATHIKSHA THOLE 214418672033 2019-2020 

209 2019-2020 K.SAHITHI 214418672034 2019-2020 

210 2019-2020 G.BHARGAVI 214418672035 2019-2020 

211 2019-2020 D.MUKESH KUMAR 214418672036 2019-2020 

212 2019-2020 P.SANDEEP 214418672037 2019-2020 

213 2019-2020 M.NAVEEN 214418672038 2019-2020 

214 2019-2020 V.RAKESH DAS 214418672039 2019-2020 

215 2019-2020 M.SUDHAKAR 214418672040 2019-2020 

216 2019-2020 T.SUPRIYA 214418672041 2019-2020 

217 2019-2020 V.RANI 214418672045 2019-2020 

218 2019-2020 G.SATYASRI 214418672046 2019-2020 

219 2019-2020 T.LAKSHMI BHAVANI 214418672047 2019-2020 

220 2019-2020 T.VAISHNAVI 214418672048 2019-2020 

221 2019-2020 T.VINOD KUMAR 214418672049 2019-2020 

222 2019-2020 M.MANISHA 214418672050 2019-2020 

223 2019-2020 G.SWAPNA 214418672051 2019-2020 

224 2019-2020 D.VANI 214418672052 2019-2020 

225 2019-2020 CH.SRINEETHA 214418672053 2019-2020 

226 2019-2020 D.AISHWARYA 214418672054 2019-2020 

227 2019-2020 CH.MOUNIKA 214418672055 2019-2020 

228 2019-2020 G.RAMU 214418672056 2019-2020 

229 2019-2020 K.MOUNIKA 214418672057 2019-2020 



 

 

 

230 2019-2020 R.SUSMITHA 214418672058 2019-2020 

231 2019-2020 T.PRASANNA 214418672059 2019-2020 

232 2019-2020 B.VINAY KUMAR 214418672060 2019-2020 

233 2019-2020 E.JYOTHI 214418672061 2019-2020 

234 2019-2020 MOHD NOORUDDIN 214418672062 2019-2020 

235 2019-2020 G.GOUTHAMREDDY 214418672063 2019-2020 

236 2019-2020 P.SURYA 214418672064 2019-2020 

237 2019-2020 G.BHARGAVI 214418672065 2019-2020 

238 2019-2020 SHAIK NAGMA SULTANA 214418672066 2019-2020 

239 2019-2020 U.BHAVANI 214418672067 2019-2020 

240 2019-2020 D.DIVYA 214418672068 2019-2020 

241 2019-2020 B.DURGA 214418672069 2019-2020 

242 2019-2020 P. SAI RAM GOUD 214418672070 2019-2020 

243 2019-2020 U.GNANA BHAVANI PRASANNA 214418672071 2019-2020 

244 2019-2020 P.SAI KRISHNA 214418672073 2019-2020 

245 2019-2020 V.VEDASREE 214418672074 2019-2020 

246 2019-2020 S.NANDINI 214418672075 2019-2020 

247 2019-2020 P.SWATHI 214418672076 2019-2020 

248 2019-2020 N.RAMYA 214418672077 2019-2020 

249 2019-2020 P.SUMAN 214418672078 2019-2020 

250 2019-2020 S.NAVEEN KUMAR 214418672080 2019-2020 

251 2019-2020 B.SRILAKSHMI 214418672081 2019-2020 

252 2019-2020 N.KOUSHIK 214418672083 2019-2020 

253 2019-2020 N.NAVEEN KUMAR 214418672084 2019-2020 

254 2019-2020 P.SRAVANI 214418672085 2019-2020 

255 2019-2020 A. SAI BHAVANI 214418672086 2019-2020 

256 2019-2020 K.SAI RAM 214418672087 2019-2020 

257 2019-2020 P.SANDEEP 214418672089 2019-2020 

258 2019-2020 BAL BAHADUR KARISHMA KUMARI 214418672090 2019-2020 

259 2019-2020 V.MAHESHWARI 214418672091 2019-2020 

260 2019-2020 V.SAI CHARAN 214418672092 2019-2020 

261 2019-2020 GOPI PRIYANKA 214418672095 2019-2020 

262 2019-2020 G.VARALAXMI 214418672097 2019-2020 

263 2019-2020 M.SWATHI 214418672098 2019-2020 

264 2019-2020 G.PRAVALIKA 214418672099 2019-2020 

265 2019-2020 T.GANGA BHAVANI 214418672100 2019-2020 

266 2019-2020 CH.BHARGAVI 214418672102 2019-2020 

267 2019-2020 P.SRIVIDYA 214418672103 2019-2020 

268 2019-2020 M.NAVEEN 214418672104 2019-2020 



 

 

 

269 2019-2020 R.JHANSI RANI 214418672105 2019-2020 

270 2019-2020 K.BHAGYALAXMI 214418672106 2019-2020 

271 2019-2020 MD. MASTANBABA 214418672107 2019-2020 

272 2019-2020 YAMIN FATIMA 214418672108 2019-2020 

273 2019-2020 K.VANDHANA 214418672109 2019-2020 

274 2019-2020 B.SURESH 214418672110 2019-2020 

275 2019-2020 CH.PAVANI 214418672111 2019-2020 

276 2019-2020 RUHEENA ALFINA 214418672113 2019-2020 

277 2019-2020 ARAVIND 214418672114 2019-2020 

278 2019-2020 S.ANURADHA 214418672115 2019-2020 

279 2019-2020 B.MOUNIKA 214418672116 2019-2020 

280 2019-2020 P.LAVANYA 214418672117 2019-2020 

281 2019-2020 A. JAYASRI 214418672118 2019-2020 

282 2019-2020 D. RUSHIKA 214418672119 2019-2020 

283 2019-2020 RESHMA 214418672120 2019-2020 

284 2019-2020 D.ARUN KUMAR 214418672121 2019-2020 

285 2019-2020 CH.SINDHU 214418672122 2019-2020 

286 2019-2020 M.HARSHITHA 214418672123 2019-2020 

287 2019-2020 P.RAMYA 214418672125 2019-2020 

288 2019-2020 G. SRAVANI 214418672126 2019-2020 

289 2019-2020 P.PRANEETHA 214418672127 2019-2020 

290 2019-2020 A.SIRISHA 214418672128 2019-2020 

291 2019-2020 P.SAI NIKHILA 214418672129 2019-2020 

292 2019-2020 N.PRIYANKA 214418672130 2019-2020 

293 2019-2020 N.HARI JYOTHI 214418672131 2019-2020 

294 2019-2020 G.STEPHEN JOHN 214418672132 2019-2020 

295 2019-2020 M. MADHURI 214418672133 2019-2020 

296 2019-2020 DEEPAK RAI 214418672134 2019-2020 

297 2019-2020 B.BHAVANI 214418672136 2019-2020 

298 2019-2020 M.SRAVANI 214418672137 2019-2020 

299 2019-2020 D.SAISRAVAN REDDY 214418672138 2019-2020 

300 2019-2020 K.PAVANI 214418672139 2019-2020 

301 2019-2020 T.SHIRISHA DEVI 214418672140 2019-2020 

302 2019-2020 RUBEENA 214418672141 2019-2020 

303 2019-2020 J.ROJA 214418672142 2019-2020 

304 2019-2020 M.PRIYANKA VARMA 214418672143 2019-2020 

305 2019-2020 K.SANDHYA RANI 214418672144 2019-2020 

306 2019-2020 T.SRAVALI 214418672145 2019-2020 

307 2019-2020 SHIVANI SUKHDEV 214418672146 2019-2020 



 

 

 

308 2019-2020 G.SRIVANI 214418672147 2019-2020 

309 2019-2020 D.MANISHA 214418672148 2019-2020 

310 2019-2020 RANI KUMARI JAIN 214418672150 2019-2020 

311 2019-2020 T.SWATHI 214418672151 2019-2020 

312 2019-2020 ASIFIA BEGUM 214418672154 2019-2020 

313 2019-2020 N.SOUJANYA 214418672156 2019-2020 

314 2019-2020 CH.PRASHANTH 214418672159 2019-2020 

315 2019-2020 M.PRIYANKA 214418672160 2019-2020 

316 2019-2020 B.MAHESHWARI 214418672161 2019-2020 

317 2019-2020 V.MANJULA 214418672162 2019-2020 

318 2019-2020 A.ASHOK 214418672163 2019-2020 

319 2019-2020 S. RAVI KIRAN 214418672164 2019-2020 

320 2019-2020 C.DEEPA 214418672165 2019-2020 

321 2019-2020 T.POOJA SINGH 214418672166 2019-2020 

322 2019-2020 K.SINDHUJA 214418672167 2019-2020 

323 2019-2020 G. GANGA BHAVANI 214418672169 2019-2020 

324 2019-2020 K.JAI 214418672171 2019-2020 

325 2019-2020 H.VISHAL 214418672172 2019-2020 

326 2019-2020 B.BHANUCHANDER 214418672173 2019-2020 

327 2019-2020 T.NAVEEN  214418672174 2019-2020 

328 2019-2020 D.VISHNUVARDHAN 214418672175 2019-2020 

329 2019-2020 M.BHANU PRATAP 214418672177 2019-2020 

330 2019-2020 S.NAVYATHA 214418672178 2019-2020 

331 2019-2020 K.RAJA PRADEEP 214418672179 2019-2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 

2018-2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1  2018-2019 K.BINDU PRIYA 214418672001 2018-2019 

2  2018-2019 R.SANDEEP 214418672002 2018-2019 

3  2018-2019 K.VINITHA REDDY 214418672003 2018-2019 

4  2018-2019 P.MAMATHA 214418672004 2018-2019 

5  2018-2019 P.RAVI KUMAR 214418672005 2018-2019 

6  2018-2019 R.MANOJ KUMAR 214418672006 2018-2019 

7  2018-2019 K.UPENDER 214418672007 2018-2019 

8  2018-2019 MOUMITA DAS 214418672008 2018-2019 

9  2018-2019 T.PAVANI 214418672009 2018-2019 

10  2018-2019 K.NIHARIKA 214418672010 2018-2019 

11  2018-2019 SAMREEN BEGUM 214418672011 2018-2019 

12  2018-2019 P.SANJANA 214418672012 2018-2019 

13  2018-2019 N.V.SWETHA 214418672013 2018-2019 

14  2018-2019 P.SWATHI 214418672014 2018-2019 

15  2018-2019 M. SHIVA KUMAR 214418672015 2018-2019 

16  2018-2019 MD. SALMAN 214418672016 2018-2019 

17  2018-2019 N.SHRAVYA KUMARY 214418672017 2018-2019 

18  2018-2019 P.SHIVANI 214418672018 2018-2019 

19  2018-2019 B.PRATHYUSHA 214418672019 2018-2019 

20  2018-2019 S.LAVANYA 214418672020 2018-2019 

21  2018-2019 K.HEMALATHA 214418672021 2018-2019 

22  2018-2019 R.PRAVALIKA 214418672022 2018-2019 

23  2018-2019 S.JYOSTNA 214418672023 2018-2019 

24  2018-2019 RAVI NALAKANTI 214418672024 2018-2019 

25  2018-2019 T.JYOTHI 214418672025 2018-2019 

26  2018-2019 K.KEERTHI 214418672026 2018-2019 

27  2018-2019 K.CHAITHANYA CHARY 214418672027 2018-2019 

28  2018-2019 S.YAMUNA 214418672028 2018-2019 

29  2018-2019 M.SAI KIRAN 214418672029 2018-2019 

30  2018-2019 CH. RAHUL REDDY 214418672030 2018-2019 

31  2018-2019 NAZIA BEGUM 214418672031 2018-2019 

32  2018-2019 RESHMA BANU 214418672032 2018-2019 

33  2018-2019 PRATHIKSHA THOLE 214418672033 2018-2019 

34  2018-2019 K.SAHITHI 214418672034 2018-2019 



 

 

 

35  2018-2019 G.BHARGAVI 214418672035 2018-2019 

36  2018-2019 D.MUKESH KUMAR 214418672036 2018-2019 

37  2018-2019 P.SANDEEP 214418672037 2018-2019 

38  2018-2019 M.NAVEEN 214418672038 2018-2019 

39  2018-2019 V.RAKESH DAS 214418672039 2018-2019 

40  2018-2019 M.SUDHAKAR 214418672040 2018-2019 

41  2018-2019 T.SUPRIYA 214418672041 2018-2019 

42  2018-2019 N.SAMBARAJU 214418672042 2018-2019 

43  2018-2019 B. AJAYKUMAR 214418672043 2018-2019 

44  2018-2019 Y.MAHESH 214418672044 2018-2019 

45  2018-2019 V.RANI 214418672045 2018-2019 

46  2018-2019 G.SATYASRI 214418672046 2018-2019 

47  2018-2019 T.LAKSHMI BHAVANI 214418672047 2018-2019 

48  2018-2019 T.VAISHNAVI 214418672048 2018-2019 

49  2018-2019 T.VINOD KUMAR 214418672049 2018-2019 

50  2018-2019 M.MANISHA 214418672050 2018-2019 

51  2018-2019 G.SWAPNA 214418672051 2018-2019 

52  2018-2019 D.VANI 214418672052 2018-2019 

53  2018-2019 CH.SRINEETHA 214418672053 2018-2019 

54  2018-2019 D.AISHWARYA 214418672054 2018-2019 

55  2018-2019 CH.MOUNIKA 214418672055 2018-2019 

56  2018-2019 G.RAMU 214418672056 2018-2019 

57  2018-2019 K.MOUNIKA 214418672057 2018-2019 

58  2018-2019 R.SUSMITHA 214418672058 2018-2019 

59  2018-2019 T.PRASANNA 214418672059 2018-2019 

60  2018-2019 B.VINAY KUMAR 214418672060 2018-2019 

61  2018-2019 E.JYOTHI 214418672061 2018-2019 

62  2018-2019 MOHD NOORUDDIN 214418672062 2018-2019 

63  2018-2019 G.GOUTHAMREDDY 214418672063 2018-2019 

64  2018-2019 P.SURYA 214418672064 2018-2019 

65  2018-2019 G.BHARGAVI 214418672065 2018-2019 

66  2018-2019 SHAIK NAGMA SULTANA 214418672066 2018-2019 

67  2018-2019 U.BHAVANI 214418672067 2018-2019 

68  2018-2019 D.DIVYA 214418672068 2018-2019 

69  2018-2019 B.DURGA 214418672069 2018-2019 

70  2018-2019 P. SAI RAM GOUD 214418672070 2018-2019 

71  2018-2019 U.GNANA BHAVANI PRASANNA 214418672071 2018-2019 

72  2018-2019 D.HASEENA 214418672072 2018-2019 

73  2018-2019 P.SAI KRISHNA 214418672073 2018-2019 



 

 

 

74  2018-2019 V.VEDASREE 214418672074 2018-2019 

75  2018-2019 S.NANDINI 214418672075 2018-2019 

76  2018-2019 P.SWATHI 214418672076 2018-2019 

77  2018-2019 N.RAMYA 214418672077 2018-2019 

78  2018-2019 P.SUMAN 214418672078 2018-2019 

79  2018-2019 P.MANOJ KUMAR 214418672079 2018-2019 

80  2018-2019 S.NAVEEN KUMAR 214418672080 2018-2019 

81  2018-2019 B.SRILAKSHMI 214418672081 2018-2019 

82  2018-2019 B.RAJU 214418672082 2018-2019 

83  2018-2019 N.KOUSHIK 214418672083 2018-2019 

84  2018-2019 N.NAVEEN KUMAR 214418672084 2018-2019 

85  2018-2019 P.SRAVANI 214418672085 2018-2019 

86  2018-2019 A. SAI BHAVANI 214418672086 2018-2019 

87  2018-2019 K.SAI RAM 214418672087 2018-2019 

88  2018-2019 D.VIDHYA LAKSHMI 214418672088 2018-2019 

89  2018-2019 P.SANDEEP 214418672089 2018-2019 

90  2018-2019 BAL BAHADUR KARISHMA KUMARI 214418672090 2018-2019 

91  2018-2019 V.MAHESHWARI 214418672091 2018-2019 

92  2018-2019 V.SAI CHARAN 214418672092 2018-2019 

93  2018-2019 B.MONIKA 214418672093 2018-2019 

94  2018-2019 V.SAMPATH KUMAR 214418672094 2018-2019 

95  2018-2019 GOPI PRIYANKA 214418672095 2018-2019 

96  2018-2019 K.NAVEEN 214418672096 2018-2019 

97  2018-2019 G.VARALAXMI 214418672097 2018-2019 

98  2018-2019 M.SWATHI 214418672098 2018-2019 

99  2018-2019 G.PRAVALIKA 214418672099 2018-2019 

100  2018-2019 T.GANGA BHAVANI 214418672100 2018-2019 

101  2018-2019 D.SANDHYA 214418672101 2018-2019 

102  2018-2019 CH.BHARGAVI 214418672102 2018-2019 

103  2018-2019 P.SRIVIDYA 214418672103 2018-2019 

104  2018-2019 M.NAVEEN 214418672104 2018-2019 

105  2018-2019 R.JHANSI RANI 214418672105 2018-2019 

106  2018-2019 K.BHAGYALAXMI 214418672106 2018-2019 

107  2018-2019 MD. MASTANBABA 214418672107 2018-2019 

108  2018-2019 YAMIN FATIMA 214418672108 2018-2019 

109  2018-2019 K.VANDHANA 214418672109 2018-2019 

110  2018-2019 B.SURESH 214418672110 2018-2019 

111  2018-2019 CH.PAVANI 214418672111 2018-2019 

112  2018-2019 CH.VANISREE 214418672112 2018-2019 



 

 

 

113  2018-2019 RUHEENA ALFINA 214418672113 2018-2019 

114  2018-2019 ARAVIND 214418672114 2018-2019 

115  2018-2019 S.ANURADHA 214418672115 2018-2019 

116  2018-2019 B.MOUNIKA 214418672116 2018-2019 

117  2018-2019 P.LAVANYA 214418672117 2018-2019 

118  2018-2019 A. JAYASRI 214418672118 2018-2019 

119  2018-2019 D. RUSHIKA 214418672119 2018-2019 

120  2018-2019 RESHMA 214418672120 2018-2019 

121  2018-2019 D.ARUN KUMAR 214418672121 2018-2019 

122  2018-2019 CH.SINDHU 214418672122 2018-2019 

123  2018-2019 M.HARSHITHA 214418672123 2018-2019 

124  2018-2019 B. SHARATH CHANDRA 214418672124 2018-2019 

125  2018-2019 P.RAMYA 214418672125 2018-2019 

126  2018-2019 G. SRAVANI 214418672126 2018-2019 

127  2018-2019 P.PRANEETHA 214418672127 2018-2019 

128  2018-2019 A.SIRISHA 214418672128 2018-2019 

129  2018-2019 P.SAI NIKHILA 214418672129 2018-2019 

130  2018-2019 N.PRIYANKA 214418672130 2018-2019 

131  2018-2019 N.HARI JYOTHI 214418672131 2018-2019 

132  2018-2019 G.STEPHEN JOHN 214418672132 2018-2019 

133  2018-2019 M. MADHURI 214418672133 2018-2019 

134  2018-2019 DEEPAK RAI 214418672134 2018-2019 

135  2018-2019 T.NAVEEN KUMAR 214418672135 2018-2019 

136  2018-2019 B.BHAVANI 214418672136 2018-2019 

137  2018-2019 M.SRAVANI 214418672137 2018-2019 

138  2018-2019 D.SAISRAVAN REDDY 214418672138 2018-2019 

139  2018-2019 K.PAVANI 214418672139 2018-2019 

140  2018-2019 T.SHIRISHA DEVI 214418672140 2018-2019 

141  2018-2019 RUBEENA 214418672141 2018-2019 

142  2018-2019 J.ROJA 214418672142 2018-2019 

143  2018-2019 M.PRIYANKA VARMA 214418672143 2018-2019 

144  2018-2019 K.SANDHYA RANI 214418672144 2018-2019 

145  2018-2019 T.SRAVALI 214418672145 2018-2019 

146  2018-2019 SHIVANI SUKHDEV 214418672146 2018-2019 

147  2018-2019 G.SRIVANI 214418672147 2018-2019 

148  2018-2019 D.MANISHA 214418672148 2018-2019 

149  2018-2019 MD.KHAYYUM 214418672149 2018-2019 

150  2018-2019 RANI KUMARI JAIN 214418672150 2018-2019 

151  2018-2019 T.SWATHI 214418672151 2018-2019 



 

 

 

152  2018-2019 N.KAVYASRI 214418672152 2018-2019 

153  2018-2019 D.PADMA PRIYA 214418672153 2018-2019 

154  2018-2019 ASIFA BEGUM 214418672154 2018-2019 

155  2018-2019 CH.SRI RAMULU 214418672155 2018-2019 

156  2018-2019 N.SOUJANYA 214418672156 2018-2019 

157  2018-2019 V. JAYA SRI 214418672157 2018-2019 

158  2018-2019 A.SATHAIAH MOUNIKA 214418672158 2018-2019 

159  2018-2019 CH.PRASHANTH 214418672159 2018-2019 

160  2018-2019 M.PRIYANKA 214418672160 2018-2019 

161  2018-2019 B.MAHESHWARI 214418672161 2018-2019 

162  2018-2019 V.MANJULA 214418672162 2018-2019 

163  2018-2019 A.ASHOK 214418672163 2018-2019 

164  2018-2019 S. RAVI KIRAN 214418672164 2018-2019 

165  2018-2019 C.DEEPA 214418672165 2018-2019 

166  2018-2019 T.POOJA SINGH 214418672166 2018-2019 

167  2018-2019 K.SINDHUJA 214418672167 2018-2019 

168  2018-2019 R. SAI BABU 214418672168 2018-2019 

169  2018-2019 G. GANGA BHAVANI 214418672169 2018-2019 

170  2018-2019 S.MEENA 214418672170 2018-2019 

171  2018-2019 K.JAI 214418672171 2018-2019 

172  2018-2019 H.VISHAL 214418672172 2018-2019 

173  2018-2019 B.BHANUCHANDER 214418672173 2018-2019 

174  2018-2019 T.NAVEEN  214418672174 2018-2019 

175  2018-2019 D.VISHNUVARDHAN 214418672175 2018-2019 

176  2018-2019 A.KASHYAP 214418672176 2018-2019 

177  2018-2019 M.BHANU PRATAP 214418672177 2018-2019 

178  2018-2019 S.NAVYATHA 214418672178 2018-2019 

179  2018-2019 K.RAJA PRADEEP 214418672179 2018-2019 

180  2018-2019 K.DHARANI 214415672065 2018-2019 

181  2018-2019 B.PAVANI 214417672001 2018-2019 

182  2018-2019 V.LAVANYA 214417672002 2018-2019 

183  2018-2019 M.YAMINI 214417672003 2018-2019 

184  2018-2019 RACHANA 214417672005 2018-2019 

185  2018-2019 M.SWAPNA REDDY 214417672006 2018-2019 

186  2018-2019 P.GOUTHAMI 214417672007 2018-2019 

187  2018-2019 B.SWATHI 214417672008 2018-2019 

188  2018-2019 J.MAMATHA 214417672010 2018-2019 

189  2018-2019 SABIYA 214417672011 2018-2019 

190  2018-2019 T.SOWMIKA 214417672012 2018-2019 



 

 

 

191  2018-2019 R.ANURADHA 214417672013 2018-2019 

192  2018-2019 N.SPANDANA 214417672015 2018-2019 

193  2018-2019 P.SUVARNA 214417672016 2018-2019 

194  2018-2019 V.PRAVALIKA 214417672017 2018-2019 

195  2018-2019 P.PRANAVI 214417672018 2018-2019 

196  2018-2019 B. RAJA PRASANNA 214417672019 2018-2019 

197  2018-2019 P.SHIRISHA REDDY 214417672020 2018-2019 

198  2018-2019 J.YOGITHA 214417672021 2018-2019 

199  2018-2019 CH.AKHIL KUMAR 214417672022 2018-2019 

200  2018-2019 K.SUDHA MADHURI 214417672023 2018-2019 

201  2018-2019 L.AKHIL 214417672024 2018-2019 

202  2018-2019 R.SOMESHWARI 214417672025 2018-2019 

203  2018-2019 V.SRAVANI 214417672026 2018-2019 

204  2018-2019 U.NANDINI 214417672027 2018-2019 

205  2018-2019 T.RANI BAI 214417672028 2018-2019 

206  2018-2019 V.PRIYANKA 214417672029 2018-2019 

207  2018-2019 S.SAI KIRAN 214417672030 2018-2019 

208  2018-2019 M.SRUTHI 214417672031 2018-2019 

209  2018-2019 M.MOUNIKA 214417672033 2018-2019 

210  2018-2019 G.KANTHA KUMARI 214417672034 2018-2019 

211  2018-2019 U.MURALIDHAR 214417672035 2018-2019 

212  2018-2019 B.ARAVIND BABU 214417672036 2018-2019 

213  2018-2019 K.SRIKANTH 214417672037 2018-2019 

214  2018-2019 T S AVANTHI 214417672038 2018-2019 

215  2018-2019 A.VIJAY KUMAR 214417672040 2018-2019 

216  2018-2019 D.MOUNIKA 214417672041 2018-2019 

217  2018-2019 J.PADMAJA 214417672042 2018-2019 

218  2018-2019 K.MOUNIKA 214417672043 2018-2019 

219  2018-2019 K.VIJAYA LAXMI 214417672044 2018-2019 

220  2018-2019 CH.SHIRISHA  214417672045 2018-2019 

221  2018-2019 G.VISHWAVANI 214417672046 2018-2019 

222  2018-2019 N.PARAMESH 214417672047 2018-2019 

223  2018-2019 MOHAMMED IMTIYAZ 214417672048 2018-2019 

224  2018-2019 G.RAMESH 214417672049 2018-2019 

225  2018-2019 M.SANDHYA 214417672050 2018-2019 

226  2018-2019 G.MANOJ KUMAR 214417672053 2018-2019 

227  2018-2019 G.SARALA 214417672054 2018-2019 

228  2018-2019 J.MAHESH 214417672056 2018-2019 

229  2018-2019 N. APARNA 214417672057 2018-2019 



 

 

 

230  2018-2019 K.BHASKER 214417672058 2018-2019 

231  2018-2019 B.PRAVALIKA 214417672059 2018-2019 

232  2018-2019 P.BHAVANI 214417672060 2018-2019 

233  2018-2019 M.RAMYA PRIYA 214417672061 2018-2019 

234  2018-2019 P.YOUSUF 214417672062 2018-2019 

235  2018-2019 A.SWATHI GOUD 214417672063 2018-2019 

236  2018-2019 AMREEN TABASSUM 214417672064 2018-2019 

237  2018-2019 M.SRAVANI 214417672065 2018-2019 

238  2018-2019 B.SANDHYA 214417672066 2018-2019 

239  2018-2019 K.AKHILA 214417672067 2018-2019 

240  2018-2019 S.PREETI YADAV 214417672069 2018-2019 

241  2018-2019 CH.UMA RANI 214417672070 2018-2019 

242  2018-2019 M.RAJESHWARI 214417672071 2018-2019 

243  2018-2019 M.SAI KUMAR 214417672072 2018-2019 

244  2018-2019 P. RAJ KUMAR 214417672073 2018-2019 

245  2018-2019 A. SARITHA 214417672074 2018-2019 

246  2018-2019 KHAJA KHAN 214417672075 2018-2019 

247  2018-2019 K.LAVANYA 214417672076 2018-2019 

248  2018-2019 M.VIJAY KUMAR 214417672078 2018-2019 

249  2018-2019 P.GOUTHAMI PRIYA 214417672079 2018-2019 

250  2018-2019 K.RANI 214417672080 2018-2019 

251  2018-2019 B.DIVYA 214417672081 2018-2019 

252  2018-2019 K.SURESH 214417672083 2018-2019 

253  2018-2019 G.KAVITHA 214417672084 2018-2019 

254  2018-2019 G.RAVALI 214417672086 2018-2019 

255  2018-2019 M.BHARATH KUMAR 214417672087 2018-2019 

256  2018-2019 J.GANESH 214417672088 2018-2019 

257  2018-2019 K.SRUTHI 214417672090 2018-2019 

258  2018-2019 K.MARY VARSHA 214417672091 2018-2019 

259  2018-2019 T.ASHOK 214417672092 2018-2019 

260  2018-2019 M.SHIVARAM 214417672094 2018-2019 

261  2018-2019 S.HARISH 214417672097 2018-2019 

262  2018-2019 ADNAN BHARMAL 214417672098 2018-2019 

263  2018-2019 G.SRILATHA 214417672099 2018-2019 

264  2018-2019 S.MOUNIKA 214417672100 2018-2019 

265  2018-2019 N.RAMAKANTH 214417672101 2018-2019 

266  2018-2019 D.MADHUKAR 214417672102 2018-2019 

267  2018-2019 G.SUSHEELA DEVI 214417672103 2018-2019 

268  2018-2019 M.PRAVEEN KUMAR 214417672106 2018-2019 



 

 

 

269  2018-2019 K.VIVEK REDDY 214417672107 2018-2019 

270  2018-2019 CH.SUNIL 214417672108 2018-2019 

271  2018-2019 K.ANUKSHITH 214417672109 2018-2019 

272  2018-2019 V.VENKATESH 214417672110 2018-2019 

273  2018-2019 M.ARUN KUMAR 214417672112 2018-2019 

274  2018-2019 N.SANDEEP 214417672113 2018-2019 

275  2018-2019 P.CHANDRAM 214417672114 2018-2019 

276  2018-2019 G.RAVALI 214417672115 2018-2019 

277  2018-2019 G.DIVYA 214417672116 2018-2019 

278  2018-2019 D.SHIRISHA 214417672118 2018-2019 

279  2018-2019 K.NAVEENA 214417672119 2018-2019 

280  2018-2019 E.MAHESH BABU 214417672120 2018-2019 

281  2018-2019 T.VIJAY KUMAR 214417672121 2018-2019 

282  2018-2019 M.REVATHI 214417672122 2018-2019 

283  2018-2019 M.SWATHI 214417672123 2018-2019 

284  2018-2019 G.DILIP KUMAR 214417672124 2018-2019 

285  2018-2019 M.SHIVA KUMAR 214417672125 2018-2019 

286  2018-2019 B.MANISHA  214417672126 2018-2019 

287  2018-2019 G.SANDHYA RANI 214417672127 2018-2019 

288  2018-2019 S.PRAVEENA 214417672128 2018-2019 

289  2018-2019 G.PRANITHA 214417672129 2018-2019 

290  2018-2019 M.KEERTHI 214417672130 2018-2019 

291  2018-2019 CH.SUNITHA 214417672131 2018-2019 

292  2018-2019 B.SWAPNA PRIYA 214417672132 2018-2019 

293  2018-2019 A.BASAVA MALLIKA 214417672133 2018-2019 

294  2018-2019 K.AISHWARYA 214417672135 2018-2019 

295  2018-2019 S. SAI SHANTHAN 214417672136 2018-2019 

296  2018-2019 K.RAJESHWARI 214417672137 2018-2019 

297  2018-2019 V.AKHIL REDDY 214417672138 2018-2019 

298  2018-2019 N.NIVAS 214417672139 2018-2019 

299  2018-2019 FOUZIA BEGUM 214417672140 2018-2019 

300  2018-2019 NILAM SHARMA 214417672141 2018-2019 

301  2018-2019 HINABAI SHARMA 214417672142 2018-2019 

302  2018-2019 DEBNATH BORAL 214417672143 2018-2019 

303  2018-2019 V.BHARGAVI 214417672144 2018-2019 

304  2018-2019 M.VIVEK 214417672145 2018-2019 

305  2018-2019 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 214417672148 2018-2019 

306  2018-2019 P.SRINIVAS GOUD 214417672150 2018-2019 

307  2018-2019 VYSHNAVI 214417672151 2018-2019 



 

 

 

308  2018-2019 V.SHIVA SHANKAR 214417672154 2018-2019 

309  2018-2019 SONALI NAGPURE 214417672158 2018-2019 

310  2018-2019 ABDUL SAMEER 214417672159 2018-2019 

311  2018-2019 MOHD KHALEEL UR RAHMAN 214417672160 2018-2019 

312  2018-2019  K.DAKSHAYANI 214417672161 2018-2019 

313  2018-2019 SANGHARSH DHARMASANAM 214417672162 2018-2019 

314  2018-2019 DHARMASANAM SINDHURA 214417672163 2018-2019 

315  2018-2019 K.PRIYANKA 214417672164 2018-2019 

316  2018-2019 R.SOMU KUMAR 214417672165 2018-2019 

317  2018-2019 B.PRIYANKA 214417672166 2018-2019 

318  2018-2019 R.BINDU 214417672168 2018-2019 

319  2018-2019  G.VINAY KUMAR 214417672171 2018-2019 

320  2018-2019  K.SAI KUMAR 214417672172 2018-2019 

321  2018-2019  G.VENKATA GOPI JAGADISH 214417672173 2018-2019 

322  2018-2019 P.NANDA KISHORE 214417672174 2018-2019 

323  2018-2019 P.VISHWANATH 214417672175 2018-2019 

324  2018-2019 N.MANISHA 214417672176 2018-2019 

325  2018-2019 P. MANUSHA 214417672177 2018-2019 

326  2018-2019 E.AKHILA 214417672178 2018-2019 

327  2018-2019 BINDHYA RATHORE 214417672179 2018-2019 

328  2018-2019 K. SRAVANTHI 214417672180 2018-2019 

 

 

 


